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2T TRADING
4 FOR HYMN MINISTRY
4 LANE CAR RENTALS LTD
A.O CUSTOMS LIMITED
AARON MORGAN
AARON TUPA
AARON WILLIAM BIRD
ABA PETRUS WAMBRE
ABARE GABU 
DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION LIMIT ED
ABEL PHILEMON
ABIGAIL LOKOLOKO
ABIGAIL PURI
ABNER YALU
ABRAHAM SEREKOI
ABRAHAM SOVAL
ABRAHAM WAUWE
ACTON RICHARD 
MWAIKEMWA
ADDIE APELIS MOKMOK
ADEX WERA
ADOLF WAMAS
ADRIAN NEVILLE SIBI
ADRIAN ROBERT 
MONTGOMERY ROACH
AGATHA MAIYA
AGELAKA AIOMA
AGETHA CHRIS
AGI POME
AGNES AIWA
AGNES ASI NARLUSI
AGNES GINATE T/F 
HEBORE YAP
AGNES GINATE T/F 
YVONNE YAP
AGNES KIPALAN
AIDAH PUNION
AILEEN GAO
AISELO GIWISA
AITOU PUVA
AITSI BRAY GENERAL 
ACCOUNT
AIVY WONG
AIYU PONO
AIYU ZHENG
AIYURA NATIONAL HIGH 
SCHOOL CLASS OF  
1994 – 1995
AKINO MAKOYE WANO
AKIPE LAYA
AKO HONAKA
AKUI SAM
AKU-SEN PROJECT 
ENGINEERS LIMITED
AL TAGASA DOMINGO
ALAN SEDIO
ALBERT AND TERRY 
KUTAN
ALBERT BAINA
ALBERT BAINA
ALBERT ESSAU
ALBERT JOE
ALBERT NANAKO
ALBERT PIAGE WAMA
ALBERT SAUKAI
ALBERT TAU AOAE
ALBERTHA BATALIU
ALE HIRIBI
ALEX KUSA TALA
ALEX MALISO
ALEX MAYAK
ALEX WASAUA
ALEXANDER JOSEPH 
JULIAN
ALEXANDER OLIVER
ALEXIA MAILAI
ALEXIS HAJAIP
ALFRED VELE AMINI
ALI MU
ALICE BAFIKEC
ALICE PAUL
ALICE PETER
ALICE RARAIMO TAKIN
ALICE SOLOMON
ALISA ALISAP MAMUEN
ALISTAIR ROBERT 
HOULIHAN
ALITA SARI
ALL POWER SERVICES 
LIMITED
ALLAN AFARA
ALLAN ANDREW
ALLAN DAVE DE JESUS 
VILLASENOR
ALLAN G NOUAIRI
ALLAN PENI
ALLAN PINIA
ALLEN ALLISON
ALLEN JAMES 
HUTCHINSON
ALMA – YOSEF 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ALMA WARI YORE

ALO MANU
ALOIS A SILAS
ALOIS PATMAN
ALOISE TAMI
ALOISE TAMI
ALOISIA KAIPANE
ALOME AMBE
ALOXCY ANGELA 
MANJOR
ALOYSIS GWEBE
ALPHONES KWAI
ALPHONSE HIAHOMPO
ALPHONSE KAIRI
ALPHONSE KARE
ALPHONSE MAKI
ALPHONSE PETER LABIGI
ALPHONSE TANGAK
ALU KAPANA
ALUA MICHAEL KUARA
ALUES POTO
ALUVALIGU KOTA
AMBASSADORS 
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
AMBILI ALBERT
AMBROSE GUARAKAI
AMELIA WATUNA
AMIN & SON’S 
INVESTMENT LIMITED
AMOS ARAMPA NEGIBE
AMOS KOIPA
AMOS LEANA
AMOS SIAVE
AMOS TAU
AMOS WAPUNG
AMOSE PIKIRI
AMY TABARA
ANA WESLEY WASANDU
ANAMO SOLONG
ANDAMA GOLO
ANDERSON TARUC 
BULANADI
ANDREA MASERE
ANDREAS KIVUNG
ANDREAS WARPIN
ANDRES MALANO 
CLEMENTE
ANDREW ANDY MONDO
ANDREW FAGAU
ANDREW KOIPA
ANDREW LATI
ANDREW LELEMITOE
ANDREW LUPA
ANDREW MADDOCKS
ANDREW MAINO
ANDREW MOU
ANDREW NAUL
ANDREW NELSON
ANDREW OKOA
ANDREW OPU
ANDREW PHILIP MORTON
ANDREW SIPUWA 
NAPOLEAN
ANDREW TONONSI
ANDREW WAMA
ANDREW WATT
ANDRIAS PILAU
ANDY KANAGI
ANDY MAURICE SISIPA
ANDY SIMPAO
ANDY THOMAS
ANEM MEL
ANGELA GELA
ANGELA JACK
ANGELA LYNETT BOKUIK
ANGELA VAIEKE
ANGELA WARVAKAI
ANGELA WAULA
ANGELINA AUYU
ANGELINE JOHNS
ANGELLO BUAK
ANGELYN AMOS
ANGINOVVO KULOK
ANITA KAMI
ANITA WILAIME
ANNA AIGILO
ANNA DUNAH BANGA
ANNA LAULAU
ANNA MARIA FRIDA PATTY
ANNA NAIME
ANNA RAI MOU
ANNA SIONI
ANNA TIMBANGU
ANNASTASIA LOM
ANNE BUASE T/F JNR 
BENSON.B.TIMO
ANNE BUASE 
T/F KYMBERLY 
TAROBEN.B.TIMO
ANNE BUASE T/F 
MEGDALENE TIMO
ANNE BUASE T/F 
MIRRIAM.N.TIMO
ANNE BUASE T/F 

ZECHAIRAH.M.BUASE
ANNE PUK KEGA
ANNETT KUIA
ANNIEROSE MATHEW 
SOONGUKU
ANTHIDA RUTMAT
ANTHONIA BERE
ANTHONY  KIKI
ANTHONY CHAN
ANTHONY LOA
ANTHONY PANTUT
ANTHONY PUMPARA
ANTHONY THOMAS PRICE
ANTON APAM AREKA
ANTON GEHAINO
ANTON GOAGUA 
KUNANGI
ANTON KAWAGE
ANTON ROBIN
ANTON SAVINGU
ANTONET ROY
AOLA HOLDING LIMITED
APA JAMES
APO PAUL
APU-DONTES QUARRIES 
LIMITED
AR TRAINING & 
EDUCATION
ARABELLA GEMBUD
ARAL S. NEN
ARATIUFA SDA CHURH
ARCHANGEL 
TECHNOLOGIES LTD
ARCHDIOCESE OF 
MADANG
ARGATHIS LIMITED
ARIKI JAMES
ARISO ZUTEFA
ARLENE SARMIENTO
ARNEL MESINA
ARNOLD AKIA
ARNOLD BULUM TOKSIE
ARNOLD EWANDE
ARNOLD LOTE
ARNOLD M WATEI
ARNOLD M WATEI
ARNOLD MAKARI
ARNOLD MEK
ARNOLD TIBUT
ARO PROJECT 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ARON MANE
ARSPA LAULEKA
ARTHUR APAZER
ARUA GARI TARAVATU
ASAKAI KAIWA
ASARO AUTO REPAIR 
CENTRE
ASHLEY PAUL NALAMB
ASHLEY WAMBON & 
ELAINE GEGE
ASHWIN ATISH CHAND 
BAHADUR
ASI NORMAN KALOGO
ASIA PACIFIC EDUCATION 
CONSULTANCY (APEC ) 
LTD
ASITAU NORMAN 
KALOGO
AU NAMO TIMBERS 
LIMITED
AUA HOLMES
AUDREY BOYAM
AUGUST KAPA
AUGUSTINE BIRIE
AUGUSTINE BONIEPE
AUGUSTINE KUMAINA
AUGUSTINE NAIME 
OROVE
AUGUSTINE SIPIO
AUKI TRADING
AUREKO AMOI
AURELIO FERRERAS 
BAQUING
AUSTIN K POLIN
AUSTIN KINGSLEY
AVELINA TABERNILLA
AVINESH ARINDRA RAM
AVOSHA LALATUTE
AWALAU TOKALAWA
AWE INVESTMENT 
LIMITED
AWO KUNDI
AYA YOGONO
AYABE EGAWI
AYAWE KAFA
AYGO NORMI
AYGO NORMI
AYOE KOBALE
B3 HIRE CARS
BABRA NIAHORI
BADILI VOCATIONAL 
CENTRE
BAEAU SEGORE

BAFINO BIKAI NOOR KOI
BAGAI INDING
BAI MAISU
BAKUNE GONGADAMNA
BALAWAIA INTERIM 
CIRCUIT
BALENG LAGEP
BANI DIMAGI
BANZ FSQURE CHRISTN 
INTEGRTD SCH
BAOQIN WANG
BARBRA STEPHENS
BARCLAY NOP
BARKSY PANKA
BARNABAS NIMAGOLE
BARNABAS YEHIRAI
BARTH LOMBORE
BARUS ENGINEERING LTD
BASIL LAVAKI
BATANINGKE GIBSON 
WAMBOLI
BATSHEBA ANDU
BAYA ZEWA
BEACH ACCOUNTING & 
ADVISORY LTD
BEATRICE BISIA GEITA
BEC & P RENTALS
BEES PUIPUI
BELINDA K CARDO
BELINDA K CARDO
BELINDA K CARDO
BELINDA K CARDO
BELINDA PIA
BEMU FAMILY
BEN BOLI
BEN GAMEN
BEN GAMEN
BEN KINJIPI
BEN LOMAI LIMITED
BEN MAKAU
BEN ORA
BEN WAKA
BENEDICT KIU KIPMA
BENEFITS SHARING 
ACCOUNT
BENIONA YANINEN
BENJAMIN BOFENG
BENJAMIN GIU
BENJAMIN JACOBSEN
BENJAMIN JOEL PUPU
BENJAMIN KEVIN
BENJAMIN KOROWA
BENJAMIN LISTER 
KARONA
BENJAMIN MARTIN
BENJAMIN NOEL YIP
BENJAMIN SAGATA
BENJAMINE BANDE
BENNY ARIS
BENNY FAGIAG
BENNY SHONG
BENNY WERENGAMA
BENSON KEDA
BENSON WILLIE
BEPA SDA CHURCH
BERLDON TIMAH
BERNADETTE AND 
MERVYN GULAGA NATERA
BERNADETTE CARL
BERNADETTE DIDIK 
WARTIR
BERNADETTE SOSORI
BERNARD AMNOL
BERNARD API DALID
BERNARD MAIWAN
BERNARD PAMEI 
N’DRANOH
BERNARD SEETO
BERNARD SOVA
BERNARD VUNUVUNG 
TARERE
BERNARD WALARIA
BERNARDO JR JUNIO
BEROM YAWAL
BERTHA KINGUNAMAT 
WAI
BERTHA POSSANI
BERTHA SASINGIAN
BERTUS BORKENT 
JOVOKO
BESIFA NANAVE
BETHEL CENTRE
BETHLEHEM BAPTIST 
CHURCH – TRANSPORT 
ACCOUNT
BETHLEHEM CHRISTIAN 
OUTREACH CENTRE
BETLYN WOLAN
BETTA RATES LIMITED 
TRADING AS CURRENCIE 
S PNG
BETTY JAYKAE
BETTY KAPUS
BETTY NOLYNN KONGA

BETTY PATRICK
BETTY TIKO MOTORO
BEVAN TIMOTHY
BEVERLY BALENG
BEVERLY PASEN
BEVERLYN BALENG
BIG BLUE ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED
BIG BLUE ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED
BIG ROOSTER (PNG) LTD
BIJAY JUNG SHAH
BILL KARI PAIJAKO
BILLY BIESO BAU
BILLY BYIANGE
BILLY KAIBIRI
BILLY KETA
BILLY PORYKALI
BILO JOHN
BIN CHEN
BING ZHANG
BITALAMA TRADING
BKR BUILDERS & 
CONTRACTORS
BLACK THUNDER 
SECURITY SERVICES
BLACKSPACE LIMITED
BLAISE AVAVAI
BLAISE PILAKIA
BLASIUS GULEP
BLASIUS WADA
BLOCK WORKS LIMITED
BLUESKY INVESTMENT 
LIMITED
BLUESKY INVESTMENT 
LIMITED
BOB INAMU
BOB PIUS KABEWA
BOB TEGI
BOB URAKUSIE
BOBBY GABA
BOBBY JACK
BOE BILLY MOREA
BOIO KEVAU TAMARUA
BOLLINGER PACIFIC LTD
BOMAI ALE
BONIFACE SIMO
BONNY APOI
BOUDALILI ALISA
BOWAI MARME
BRAIN MALAI
BRANDEN NAMANI
BREDLY SIBUREWA
BRENNAN RONALD 
HENDERSON
BRENT GURIA
BRETT PALINA
BRIAN ATIYAFA
BRIAN BAL DULUME
BRIAN JACOB
BRIAN NERRE
BRIGHT HORIZON 
SOLUTIONS & SERVICES 
LIMI TED
BRIGIT PAILAM
BRITA INVESTMENT 
LIMITED
BRITA INVESTMENT 
LIMITED
BRO EMMA
BROTHERS 
ENTERTAINMENT 
CENTER LTD TRADIN G AS 
WELCOME LOUNGE
BROWN RIVER AND 
KOKODA REGION TRUST-
IMPR EST ACCOUNT
BRUCE DIXON KITCHEN
BRUCE MANDIKEL
BUANA POLE
BUI MINIG
BUKA HEAOA
BULDA TEREWA
BULUNTS WAINE
BURRY KENNY
BUSU PARISH
BUTIBAM PROGRESS 
ASSOCIATION INC
BUTIBAM PROGRESS 
LIMITED
C H WOODHEAD
CALEB VANGANA
CAMERON KEREU
CAMILLA MICHAELINE 
GARUAI
CAMILLA MICHAELINE 
GARUAI
CAMPBELL ASEAVU
CANUTE URAKUALE
CARLINE RENTALS LTD
CARLOS TUNKIA
CARMELLA MIRRIAM 
GWARE
CAROL ANGI

CAROL LESSI
CAROL PESI POMBEREOL
CAROLINE DALILIKE 
GALOKALE
CAROLINE UHE
CAROLYN MANNEH APUTI
CAROLYN SAMBUN
CASPAR MARAS
CASSANDRA AKIRO
CATHERINE BOKWENAMA 
NAPOLEON
CATHERINE GIMI
CATHOLIC PARISH 
KABAIRA
CATHOLIC PARISH 
VUNADIDIR-TAULIL 
CHURCH COMMUNITY
CATHY ARABAGALI
CATHY HOMBI AUGUST
CATHY JOY EDWARDS
CATHY LAPI TITE
CATHY ROBERT
CATHY W GRYLLS
CATHY WANGI
CECIL EDO DAVANI
CECILIA BONGNE
CECILIA YAPU
CENTRAL ASSURANCE 
GROUP LIMITED
CHANGYOU LIU
CHANNEL LANBOT
CHAOYAN CHEN
CHARLES IGEN
CHARLES JEE JOE 
THOMAS
CHARLES KIVOVON
CHARLES KOS
CHARLES MIPO
CHARLES STEVEN
CHARLIE BAINING
CHARLIE IARUME
CHARLIE TETU
CHEN BANG LI
CHEN BANGLIANG
CHEN CHANGJUN
CHEN TIANXING
CHEROBIM KULMANE
CHEROLYN POLOMON
CHERRY SERE MORRIS
CHIA YEN LEE
CHONG KOK KEONG
CHONGHUA LIN
CHRIS ARUFE
CHRIS ENVILLE AGI
CHRIS GASIRI
CHRIS JEFFERY
CHRIS JINLIN CHEN
CHRIS KAMAN
CHRIS KUMIE
CHRIS LADI
CHRIS PELLY WAILA
CHRIS PILO
CHRIS ROITS
CHRIS SIALIS
CHRIS SIGERE
CHRISMA PAGO
CHRISTA GUNAURU
CHRISTIAN APOSTOLIC 
FELLOWSHIP CHRH
CHRISTIAN DEVELOPMENT 
CENTRE
CHRISTIAN MISSION 
FELLOWSHIP BURBUR
CHRISTIAN WAIRA
CHRISTINE BOLO
CHRISTINE FAUSTINA 
PETER
CHRISTINE KINGI WAMP
CHRISTINE ROSITA 
PONDAAG
CHRISTOPHER DANDI
CHRISTOPHER I PRINCE
CHRISTOPHER 
MOKEPWESI (JNR)
CHRISTOPHER NAUWE 
KENT
CHRISTOPHER ONAI T/F 
EXODUS ONAI
CHRISTOPHER ONAI T/F 
JOHN ONAI
CHRISTOPHER 
TAGAMASAU
CHRISTOPHER YABRA
CHRISTOPHILDA KABOI
CHUANWEI WU
CHUBASCO LAMWEDINA
CHUL JEONG
CHUNG KUN HO
CHUNMING CHEN
CITY MOTHERS BUSINESS 
FINANCIAL SER
CLARA NOKE
CLARA WARAHA
CLAUDIA KALUWIN

CLEMENT & ERARO IVARA
CLEMENT AISO
CLEMENT KELLY
CLIVE RENGIN
CLOTHILDA LOGA
CLYDE BOBBY
COLLEEN PARAGE 
COLLINS
COLLIN MANGOT
COLLIN NEWMAN
COLTS MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANTS LTD
COMPUTERLINKS
CONNIE PUNUMPING
CONNY SALI
CONSTANTINE LUMARIS
CONSTANTINOPEL 
RUHUKAIL
CONSULTING & BUSINESS 
LIMITED
CORNELIUS ANDA
CORNEY KOROKAN 
ALONE
COST GUIDE PNG LIMITED
COUNTRY FARMERS 
HARDWARE LIMITED
COUNTRYMAN 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CRISANTO JIMENEZ  
DE LEON
CROOMLOW VALAU 
NIXON
CROSBIE YANO DANIEL
CRUSADERS RUGBY 
UNION CLUB (PNG) INC.
CUNERA KAKAU
CW FISHMAN LIMITED
CYBELE ATHENA IRAUVAGI 
DRUMA
CYNTHIA KUANCH MOSE
CYNTHIA NA’ARU
CYNTHIA TAKAPAN T/F 
ANTHONY KOMBENG 
TAKAPAN
CYS CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED
DABADAB SAWAR
DAE WON KANG
DAERA SIMOI
DAINA HARO
DAISY RABI T/F VENEO 
WESLEY
DALE SOLOMON
DAMARIS VILAU BAIBAI
DANBY JOSEPH VAGI
DANIEL ALVEN DUBA
DANIEL AND KILA MAIYAU
DANIEL EZEKIEL
DANIEL GAVI
DANIEL KAKI
DANIEL LIULIU
DANIEL LIULIU
DANIEL NIME
DANIEL OMANE
DANIEL PENIAS
DANIEL PETRUS
DANIEL ROSSLER
DANIEL SAKUMAI
DANIEL SAMEN
DANIEL TAMAN
DANIEL TOWA
DANIEL TUAGON
DANIEL WAL
DANNY ARTHUR LESLIE 
ROBINSON
DANNY CHIU CHUAN 
UONG T/F CHRISTOPHER 
SIONG CHIU
DANNY CHUAN CHIU T/F 
DARREN LAW CHIU
DANNY LAKISIA
DANNY LAKISIA
DANNY MALIMAN
DANNY RAYLEE
DANNY SAMANDINGKE
DANNY SAMANDINGKE
DANNY SAMANDINGKE
DAOWASO LOCAL 
SERVICES
DARA PACURE GARCIA
DAROA BEN HARRY
DAROA BEN-HARRY
DARREN BALAMUS
DARRYL STUART GUMM
DARUSILAH KILU
DAUMAK VATAGIA
DAVID APA
DAVID BATARI AND JULIE 
BATARI
DAVID DAWAN
DAVID DILABE
DAVID FLETCHER 
DENNISTON
DAVID FLETCHER 
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DENNISTON
DAVID FONZIE GLAMA
DAVID GETIO
DAVID GOLU
DAVID GOROGO
DAVID HOLOHAN
DAVID KEE
DAVID KII
DAVID KOWIE
DAVID LEO YANGIMAS 
TAKENDU
DAVID M GRAHAM
DAVID MAKOP
DAVID PASIKILA
DAVID RARAM
DAVID ROKI SERVICE 
STATION
DAVID SAM
DAVID SILDU RAYMOND
DAVID TAPLAR
DAVID TINAME
DAVID VALI
DAVID WARI
DAVID WERA
DAVID WIN
DAVINIA PONDEK
DAWAN INVESTMENT LTD
DAYLE ROBERT SILCOCK
DEAN DENNIS
DEBELA KEMINO
DEBORAH ALBERTINE 
DRAPASUWEI
DEBORAH DEI
DEBORAH DEI
DEBRA VEVELOGA
DEINA KAVISA
DEKSIE TIKE
DELILAH IVUT
DELMA LAMANG
DELMA TALIS
DELMAY HIILENA MUKAR
DELSIE ELIN
DELTA K4X LIMITED
DEMAS ROBERT BILLY
DEMAS SAUL
DEMIAH TITI
DEMSON PLOMAH
DENMARK AMOS
DENNIS PISKAUT
DENNY WINDUO
DENZIEL DANNIEL
DEPARTMENT 
FOR COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT
DERRICK JOB MOSES
DESMOND TORE
DESNEY KOIMO
DESSIE VOLIA
DESTINTY AOG CHURCH
DETCHIE LOU AURIGUE
DEVID BENGA
DIANA GEORGE
DIANNE KATAP
DIANNE KOPI
DICK NINGE
DICK PARI
DICK YALAWA
DICKSON BALUYA BORJA
DICKSON INEGA
DICKSON KOWAGE
DICKSON MEIHA
DICKSON MUNA
DICKSON SAKORIA
DICKSON TONGUT
DICKSON TOVUA
DICKY MALA
DICOS CORPORATION 
(PNG) LIMITED
DIDI AGODE MIRIA
DIKA AIVA VAI
DIKA NOU
DIMA BAWORO
DIMMY OYAWAI
DINAH ATAIA
DING LIRONG
DINGGAO WANG
DINSON DAKO
DIUK KIVU
DOA CHRISTIAN UNION 
CHURCH
DOLA MAIMA
DOM GENE
DOMINGO MOJICA
DOMINGO VILLAR
DOMINIC GURIA
DOMINIC KUNAI
DOMINIC PRADIERS
DOMINIC VINAUT
DON MACK
DON SAWONG
DONALD BARRY
DONALD GENO VALU

DONALD MANGILA
DONALD ROHOA 
TSIRUMITS
DONALD SAMBAK
DONALD TAKAU
DONALD URIRIGA
DONALD YAWINGU
DONALDSON GANDARI
DONIE ALBARICO LACABA
DONNA BECHER 
LUPALREA
DOPENUEC IK
DORCAS EMMANUEL
DORCAS KIANDA
DORCAS MICAH
DORCAS NAUSI
DORCAS NERENGA
DORCAS OTTO
DORCAS SIMEKU
DORCAS WAI TAISO
DOREEN BOLO
DOREEN GAIUS
DOREEN KEVI
DOREEN MANDIBI
DORIS DAPAL
DORIS HUMEU PUNDARI
DORIS JOHN
DORIS MAGO
DOROTHY FISHER
DOROTHY KAIMA
DOROTHY LACEY
DOROTHY MANDE
DOTTY PALOM
DOTZ HIRE CARS
DOUGLAS AVEA BOBORO
DOUGLAS MALIB
DOUGLAS MALIB
DOUGLAS MILES AND MS 
AMANDA PENI
DOUGLAS RARANG
DOUGLAS RELGANG
DOUGLAS SAGA
DOWNTOWN HIRES
DUKDUK ELISHA
DULCIE ALOIS
DUNOA BUILDERS
DUNSTAN TALI
DUPAIN IPAUG
EBC TENT CITY 
CONGREGATION
EDA STAR STATIONERY & 
PRINTING SERVICES
EDDIE AKWA
EDDIE HOVE
EDDIE TITO
EDDIE WUKAWA
EDDY KORE
EDITH DANIELS
EDITH KARIET
EDSON PONOGO
EDUARDO SARMENTO 
BANZON
EDWARD ATABIG BUASIN
EDWARD BALIO
EDWARD MALINGI
EDWARD STEVEN
EDWARD TAGAG YAMANG
EDWARD TED SEREVA
EDWARD YALIUI
EDWARD YASI
EDWIN BERNARD RYALL
EDWIN DISSING
EDWIN KIAR
EDWIN NAFI
EFAMI AWAKILE
EGLEM CONGRIGESEN
EIKA FITZGERALD
EILEEN DUANA
EILEEN LALA
EKA PALIAWE
EKESU DANNY
EKI KARAVA MAKI
EKI MOSES
EKI ROROIPE
EKONIA TEKO
EKONSON MAIRIKI
EKU SAMUEL
ELA LOMA
ELAI POROPA
ELAIJAH SINE
ELAYA PULUNIA
ELC - PNG AIYA PARIS
ELIAKIM TAMUR
ELIAS JULAI
ELIAS ROGER
ELIAS WAKA ELLAME
ELIAS WARAO
ELIAS WILLIAM PERIL
ELIJAH DUJAMBI
ELIJAH KADIKO
ELIS WAIA
ELISHA BENJAMIN 

SARAMO
ELISHA BENJAMIN 
SARAMO
ELISHA BENJAMIN 
SARAMO
ELISHA BENJAMIN 
SARAMO
ELISHA BENJAMIN 
SARAMO
ELISHA WARAM
ELIZABERTH SASAH IVAN
ELIZABETH AKUIRE
ELIZABETH AND JAMES 
NEAP
ELIZABETH BESSIE TURI
ELIZABETH HOMI
ELIZABETH KARANI
ELIZABETH KAUTETE
ELIZABETH KURI
ELIZABETH MEMBAGRE
ELIZABETH NGATIA
ELIZABETH NOVULU
ELIZABETH P. ROPLAEN
ELIZABETH PESIEK KANAU
ELIZABETH PORA
ELIZABETH RONEY
ELIZABETH SUNUAWAH 
ANNIS
ELIZABETH TOBUNG
ELIZABETH TUBAVAI 
MALANGEN
ELIZAH ANDAWAI A KAWA
ELIZAH BOB
ELIZAH GULAI
ELIZAH NAMBA
ELIZAH WALDEN
ELIZAH WAU JOHN
ELLEN MOSES
ELLIE GIGMAI
ELLISON SEMI
ELLY TECKLA BESSIE GORU
ELMA KIA
ELPHA CHRISTOPHER
ELSA WANGIWAN
ELSIE BILAM
ELTON FABILA
ELVIS HERMAN POHEI
ELVIS KOLIP
EMBI VINCENT
EMELDA JIKAP
EMIL PAVSIC
EMMAH ESEKIA
EMMANUEL KANGE 
SUAKERE
EMMANUEL MANDAWE
EMOS WANGILEN
EMROS PORIROUMA
ENAL HIRE CARS
ENDY PAIS
ENOCH TENU
ENOPI HARALU
EPHRAIM NELSON
EPHRAIM ROA
EPHRAIM SOWEN
EPHRAIM WAFFI
ERAMY MASII
EREMAS H KAVUL
ERIBI SERN
ERIC BADE
ERIC ELIZAH
ERICA CLARISS KAUPA
ERICK MOSES
ERIE ALU HAMILTON
ERIKO BAIAS
ERITUS AMEN ISANA
ERNEST SEREPOL
ESAU BUBIANG SIMAN
ESAU BUBUL
ESMALYN MERCHANT 
TRADING CENTRE LIMITED
ESMY INVESTMENT LTD
ESPINA MATHIAS
ESROM LEWIS
ESSANAH HAMURA
ESSIE GUAN
ESSO RAYMOND
ESSY MOKO TORUO
ESTHER JUPI EZEKIEL
ESTHER KURI
ESTHER NOKOLU
ESTHER NOM
ESTHER OKONA
ESTHER SIMON
ESTHER YAMBUGARA 
PANDUKASI
EUGINE KAPOLIS
EUGINE PASAP
EUNICE UNI NOKA
EUTHYCUS DOUGLAS 
ALUNG
EUYHUN CHUNG
EVA DE LEON
EVA DIOSALINA 

TOMIMBANG SAYON
EVANGELINE KAIMA
EVELYN ANNE  
IMAROTO-OLI
EVERLYN KASAON
EVERLYN KONGOI & 
NELSON TENGI
EVERY HOME FOR CHRIST 
MINISTRY
EVODIA RANGA TAMUR
EVREAD MAILAU
EXODUS BASKETBALL 
CLUB
EZEKIEL BONAYAFA
EZEKIEL GIAME
EZEKIEL TIKI
FABIAN LEPLIS
FABIAN YAUL
FAE OVARO MASO
FAIDAH ETIRIC
FAITH FELLOWSHIP 
CHURCH GOROKA
FALIKU TRADING
FAMILY FEDERATION FOR 
WORLD PEACE AND UN 
IFICATION
FARJIK BAVA MAIDEEN
FASTFORCE SECURITY 
SERVICES
FATAI MOE OFALOTO KI 
PILITANIA MALOLO
FATIMA TIKA
FELIX BESLIN PEREIRA
FELIX CLEMENT
FELIX MARK
FELIX MORO
FELIX SANTOS TRADING 
PTY LTD
FELIX TOPILMAN
FENA OSCAR
FENG LIN
FESO NAMIMO
FIDELIS BOSI
FIDELIS SUKINA
FIDELIS TAINAU AGAVI
FIDELMA PATRICIA 
HUAFOLO
FILIPPO MOTTA
FINLAH MALI
FINNI & DARREN LTD T/AS 
RED TRUCKS
FIONA ALOFA KANAU
FIONA.W.KARIS T/F 
VICTORINA KARIS
FIRMIN GABRIEL NANOL
FLORA BABO
FLORENCE WAKON
FLORENCIO BANDE
FLOSSIE MAKEU
FLOSSIE MAKEU
FOKO DISTRIBUTORS 
LIMITED
FOLEY GEE ROBIEMON
FOOD AND BEVERAGE 
WHOLESALE (PNG) LIMITE 
D
FOREST RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FOROMAI SAMUEL
FRANCESCA BING
FRANCIS GUAN
FRANCIS IKOLISA
FRANCIS JOHN TONKIT
FRANCIS KAVANG
FRANCIS KOAE
FRANCIS KOMANE
FRANCIS KOMBUKON 
KURA
FRANCIS KONGU AWESA
FRANCIS KOROWA
FRANCIS MELI
FRANCIS PAKANA
FRANCIS PORA
FRANCIS RIGANA KETO
FRANCIS SOBIN
FRANCIS SUBAM
FRANCIS TABU
FRANCIS WARANEN
FRANCISCA BATILOM
FRANCISCA MATEK BILLY 
KONE
FRANCY PIPI
FRANK AHUSSAI
FRANK ASAELI
FRANK GEERTS
FRANK JR ODELL
FRANK LEO
FRANK MICHAEL
FRANK NARIO
FRANK NEA DIAP
FRANK OGISI
FRANK T NELSON
FRED HAUKOPA
FREDA KOWOK

FREDA MAUREEN 
BARIGUMA
FREDA MIABE
FREDA YALISU DOE
FREDAH TAIMBARI
FREDAH WANGILLEN
FREDALES BENEDATTE 
GIGIRO
FREDDIE CRISOSTOMO 
SAPGUIAN
FREDDY BUN
FREDERICK MANAIA 
MATTHIES
FREDERICK MICHAEL 
BARU
FREDERICK MICHAEL 
BARU
FREDIS OVE
FREEDAH NALAIK
FRESSAH TUPO
FRONTIER ESTATE
FS GCHRH LL MIDDLE LAI 
PEACE FOUND
FU CHEN
FU ZHUANG
FURHANUDEEN SEHU 
HALALDEEN
G R T COMMODITIES 
RESOURCES
GABI TOM
GABRIEL AGURA
GABRIEL DUNGOLIE
GABRIEL LALLY
GABRIEL LOVARE
GABRIEL MALAGA
GABRIEL MAS
GABRIEL PARAMAREN
GABRIEL POPE
GABRIEL RABAO ARURE
GABRIEL TEINE KENZINGA
GABRIEL TIGAVU
GABRIEL YANASA
GAIL MEGAN MOKOSOI 
KULA
GAIVAKALA SEVENTH-DAY 
ADVEENTIST CHURCH
GALILEE LUTHERN 
REFORM CHURCH
GALIO TUPAGOGO
GANG ZHANG
GAPI FREDA
GARF BONGA
GARRY SAMBA
GARY CHARLES AMORY
GARY,DAULEGI,PAULUS 
T/F VISION CITY STAFF 
SOCIAL CLUB
GAUDI ILAM DINAH T/F 
NEHEMIAH GAUDI
GAUDI ILAM DINAH T/F 
SHANIAH GAUDI
GEGE LAHUI
GELLIE AKUI
GENA KITE
GENALYN TIMAJO 
NABAYRA
GENEVIEVE KOPMAN
GENO KALO
GENO KEMA
GEOB ROY
GEOFFREY DEAN
GEOFFREY KAMAN 
KOANE
GEOFFREY PAUL
GEOFFREY PAUL KOMBIL
GEORGE AWAN
GEORGE BILLY
GEORGE BOGA
GEORGE DAMIEN
GEORGE DIGES
GEORGE GITA
GEORGE KAIRI
GEORGE KUS
GEORGE MANIWO
GEORGE MARNAKAT
GEORGE MOLOUN
GEORGE MORAMORO
GEORGE PAMEL
GEORGE PAMEL
GEORGE SENGI
GEORGE STANLEY BURUA
GEORGE TONGIA
GEORGE VETAU
GEORGE W PIND
GEORGE WRIGLEY
GEORGINA DOGIMA
GEORGINA URAKUPA
GERALD LAUPU
GERALD ROBINSON
GERALDINE ADOPTANTE
GERALDINE KAPIPI
GERALDINE  
MAIBANI-MICHIE
GERARD PAEN

GERARD PINIA
GERARD SIKEWING
GERMANUS IRUDAYARAJ 
MUTHU
GERRY WILSON
GERTRUDE ATUA
GETHRUDE AISOLI
GETRUDE KELLY
GETRUDE TIENSTEIN
GEUA HUA MOREA
GEUA TUAKANA
GHUNNA LIMITED
GIANPAOLO PATAT
GIBSON ALI T/F JOY ALI
GIBSON HENRY DAMAYA
GIBSON PETER
GIDEON ALUA
GIDEON GIYOVADULU
GIDEON MALATA’ATO 
KAEVAKORE
GIDEON WABITS
GIDEON WAIYEMI
GIDEON WAROMO
GIDEON ZACCOB
GIIDE EXPRESS LIMITED
GILAS THOMAS
GILAS THOMAS
GILBERT GATHIMON
GILIP ANIAN
GILLIAN SAMANTHA 
SIMEON
GILONG PUPUNGKE
GINA MATAUR
GIRRIWAN KUM
GIVAX OTTIE
GIVERS FOUNDATION INC.
GKL TRADING
GLEN BERNAL BAWICA
GLEN GIMA
GLEN KAUMU
GLENDA NELLY ARNOLD
GLESON GREG NISAUN
GLOCESTER VENAPOE
GODFRIED SINEL
GODPRIT KALA
GOLDEN APPLE TRADING 
PTY LTD
GOLDENSBOROUGH 
LIMITED
GONGA PARIM
GONSON HENRY
GOOD SHEPHERD 
SEMINARY
GOODWEN WILSON
GOODWIN GEORGE 
MACFIE POOLE
GOPE VOIGENO
GOPIE GOMAE
GORAI JICKA
GORDON GALA
GOROKA  HAIR & BEAUTY 
SALON
GOROKA BOWLING CLUB
GOSPEL OUTREACH 
CENTRE YOUTH
GRACE AIDAH NGATIA
GRACE GIALOM
GRACE KAREN LAKAWA
GRACE STEVEN
GRACE STEVEN
GRACE STEVEN
GRACE VEALI
GRACE WAIUT
GRACE WYCLIFFE
GRAEME LEONARD ROSS
GRAEME LEONARD ROSS
GRAHAM LAUSI
GREG GOPE VOIGENO
GREG SINGLAWANGU 
YEPIN
GREGG PATU
GREGORY ITA
GREGORY WAKI GOLMAN
GRESON KLASO
GUANZHU 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GUI ZHANG
GUIENA BABONA
GULAGA MARO
GULAGA MARO
GUMONG PALOL
GUO LIANAN
GUO ZHANG
GUOHUA SHEN
GUOQUAN YANG
GWAIBO FORE AND MRS 
MAMERA FORE
GWENDA KABABA
GWILLIAM GAVERA
HADDICK HABIAGO 
SAKOPA
HAGER TILIP
HAHIRE KAVANA

HAI WANG
HAI WANG
HAMA PILIPH
HAMILTON PELLY
HAMSLEY TABIYE
HAMZA BENLI
HANDARI TAI
HANE FERO
HANE GAVERA
HANE LAHUI MOREA
HANE RARUA
HANIF ZAKWAN BIN 
ZAIFUDDIN
HANLEY PITUS
HANNAH TERENCE
HANS SARUA
HANUA DAROA
HAO SHE
HAP UNANGAM
HARALU AWIYA
HAROLD ARADA
HAROLD YIMB
HARON SINI
HARRISON MICHAEL 
SHARP
HARRY EREMAN
HARRY MATHEW
HARVEST ELECTRICAL 
LIMITED
HARVEY LAHANI
HAS HARDWARE AND 
AGRICULTURE SUPPLIES
HATA - BEM 
CONSTRUCTION LTD
HATWOK MERI BUS 
SERVICES
HAUSBUK MERI GROUP
HAYAKA ANDIKI ANIKI
HAYARE TALIYA
HAYWARD SUANJO
HE WENBIN
HEATHER ATHERTON
HEBRON AUTO PARTS
HEDURU CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED
HEDURU CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED
HEILI TANAIBO
HEISY HETAHU BADU
HEKWARAHI 
DAWANINCURA
HEKWARAHI 
DAWANINCURA
HELEM WAENESAI
HELEN AWUI KARIKO
HELEN KAIKUE
HELEN KAIKUE
HELEN MELA
HELEN MOSES
HELEN ROPRA
HELEN STEVEN
HELEN WAFING
HELEN WARAU
HELI NIUGINI KIMBE LTD T/
AS NIUGINI HELI COPTERS
HELI SUPPORT LTD
HELLEN AUGUSTINE
HELLY MADI
HELMTRUDE SIKAS
HELP HIRE CARS & 
TRANSPORT SERVICES 
LIMI TED
HENDIE TOLULU
HENDRICK VLO
HENDRIX YAN
HENI NOU
HENNINGTON MENDODE
HENRY AIKA
HENRY AIKA
HENRY ATURO
HENRY BULNGA
HENRY EKA
HENRY FADOK
HENRY HENO
HENRY HIMANE
HENRY KARELLA
HENRY KISO
HENRY KOPILYO
HENRY MURUMBI
HENRY NANAS
HENRY NANAS
HENRY NEME
HENRY PATA AKIM
HENRY TIMBI
HENRY WARBAT
HENRY WIAHAU GIOVEN
HENRY YAPI
HENRY YEMBIHAHU
HENSLEY MONAI
HENSON BAUTI
HENSY KAVI
HENTI SASI
HERA BOBBY
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HERMAN AKZUK
HERMAN AKZUK
HERMAN JOSEPH NINGI
HETABI TUGUBE
HETAHU LOHIA
HEU KIONG HUN EILSON
HEZRON KOKO
HIERONIM DAYUK AGAVI
HIGHLANDS CATHOLIC 
COMMUNITY INC.
HILARY YEHI
HILDA RIOWA
HILDA TINIOU
HILLARY BENNA 
KUMANGIN
HILLARY WAMA
HINA LEKO PETER
HIRIMAIA HARO
HIRIMAIA HARO
HO CHUAN HENG
HO MING SZETO PTY LTD
HOHOLA 
DEMONSTRATION 
PRIMARY SCHOOL
HOHOLA YOUTH 
DEVELOPMENT CENTRE 
PROJECT ACCOUNT
HOLLEEN KAINGE
HOMAINGE LIMITED
HONDA NININGI
HONGJUN SUN
HONGLAND ENTERPRISE 
LIMITED
HONGLAND ENTERPRISE 
LIMITED
HONGMIN ZHOU
HOPE & EMPOWERMENT 
FOUNDATION INC
HOSEA BEN
HOSEA MEKSIE
HOTLEY PORA
HOU LIANJUN
HOWARD BAGIRO
HOWARD KOVE
HOWARD TAUWAIGU
HOWLADER HOLDING LTD
HUA CHEN
HUA WENG
HUAFU HUANG
HUAN LIN
HUANG BAOHUAI
HUANG SHIFU
HUANG YAN
HUBERT NINKAMA
HUGH JAMES JACKSON
HUI TENG LIM
HUI XUE
HUIWEN CHEN
HULAHIMI KASAN 
FOUNDATION INC.
HUMAL GOLD MINING 
LIMITED
I KETUT MUDITA
IAN DIMOKARI
IAN JOHN
IAN TAITUS
IAN TILIPU TUPAGOGO
IAN TOMDA
IAN WARAMBUKIA
IAN YENI BARAI
IANAMA ANNA MONEI
IBALI SIMON
IDA YANGELE
IDAU BOKO NATHANIEL
IDAU RAWALI
IDAU UME
IGA IMELDA VABURI
IGAT HOPE
IJOL SIPALU
IKALOM MICHAEL
IKANA VOU
IKAWI GIRU GAMATO
IKILA HANDAPE
ILA MANUMA
ILLAN IVIE SEVUA
ILO VANUA
INDIWA GAM
INJA ELIP
INTEGRATED SMALL 
SCALE FARMING
IOSIAH JOSHUA
IPAPE TILIPE
IPA-PIRU INVESTMENT 
LIMITED
IPAPU WAKAPU
IPI BORA
IRENE NINA OVIN VELI 
KIPMA
IRENE ROMEL T/F CLARA-
JEANLYN TUKANA
IRIBU AGIBE
IRU STANLEY ORA
ISAAC DAMENA

ISAAC EULING
ISAAC MALADINA
ISAAC NOKI
ISAAC RANGIT
ISABEL KIOVE
ISAIAH KENNY
ISAIAH WARAMBINA
ISAMU ITO
ISARA GIPE
ISCAH JULIE KARO
ISHMAEL MAKA
ISHMAEL MAKINZA
ISIDOR AWI
ISIDOR LOME PALITE
ISIKEL TOURADI TOVIA
ISMAEL LOFE
ISMAEL STANLEY
ISMAEL TAPE MUKUNI
ISO OPA
ISRAEL MINNY
ISSACK RAYMOND
ISSPAC GUMAM
IVAN BAMEASI
IVAN GELAWANI GUTAI
IVAN LOKIA
IVAN TECK HUAT PANG
IVET GITENE
IVI LAUSI
IVO BANDI
IVO JOSEF MULLER
IXORA RESIDENCY LTD
IZUMI UNO
JACINTA BROWN
JACK JOHN GRIFFIN
JACK KAULE
JACK KIRI
JACK KULI
JACK MANDA
JACK MINO
JACK NAIYEP
JACK TETINAMA WANGU
JACK THOMAS
JACK TOM
JACK VUNARAM
JACK WESIL
JACK WILENU
JACKLYN MERE
JACKLYN OKK
JACKLYN TUOREKE
JACKLYNE ROY WALUM
JACKSON KOMANG
JACKSON KONO
JACKSON NGANGA
JACKSON ULALOM
JACOB GAIMA KAUPA
JACOB KALIMBA
JACOB KIPAKAPU
JACOB KIPAKAPU
JACOB ROBINSON
JACOB WANI
JACQELINE DENGA 
PUNGAL
JAMES AKU
JAMES ALO
JAMES AMALOT
JAMES AMINAU
JAMES BAIA
JAMES BAIGARY TRADING 
AS JB AND SONS
JAMES CAMPBELL 
MACPHERSON
JAMES ERNEST
JAMES GEORGE WASINA
JAMES GEORGE WASINA
JAMES HAMARY HANJE
JAMES HUKIAWI 
TALIAGALI
JAMES JOHN AUWI
JAMES LAVAI HAIVETA
JAMES MAKADEK LEVI
JAMES MANA MASA
JAMES MASIA
JAMES MAX GURA
JAMES MIMBAE
JAMES NAMBA
JAMES PETRO
JAMES PHILIP
JAMES POKAP
JAMES RAIMA
JAMES TAMADAI WALLY
JAMES TEN
JAMES UME
JAMES URIM DUK
JAMES WABILA
JAMES WITT
JAMIE BIADUM
JAMOLI REPAIRS & 
MAINTENANCE
JANAHS LAND AND 
HOMES AGENCY
JANE TABIE GENDE
JANE TAYLOR

JANET AMEAN KUNO
JANET DIDIWIK
JANET EVARI
JANET KUJALE
JANET LEVA
JANET MCALPINE
JANET PETER
JANET TOLUBAVAIA
JANICE ADOLFO MANDAL
JANNAH MAIPSON
JANNITHA OWA
JANRY RIRIHENA
JAPEN SECURITY 
SERVICES LTD
JAPHET KEVI KOIAHA
JAPHET WAUTARE
JASA HIRE CARS
JASON ANDREW 
STEWART
JASON TIBAYAN
JASON WAK
JASON YASAWA
JAUNG JERRY MUHUYUPE
JAVIER GALLACH 
CABALLERO
JAWAS BAKOE
JAY LORD VINCENT 
SOTELO DOMINGO
JAYKAI SIGE
JEAN KAIRI
JEANETTE PHILIPS
JEFF KAWAGE
JEFF ONNO
JEFF S TAULEPA
JEFFERY BOMAY
JEFFERY KURI
JEFFERY MAPUN
JEFFERY RAMBUA
JEFFORD NAEA BAEA
JEFFREY ALLAN
JEFFREY BUKA
JEFFREY RUBEN
JEFFREY WAMUNG
JEFFREY WATAI
JENIFER DOREEN KELLY
JENNE TRADING LIMITED
JENNIFER FAITH SPORTY
JENNIFER LITIA 
BONGBONG
JENNIFER MARABE
JENNIFER REX
JENNIFER TABA
JENNIFER TABA
JENNY HAWANGIA
JENNY JARICK
JENNY KAI
JENNY MONAI
JENNY PAKEA WAION
JENNY PAUL
JENNY POKUT
JENNY POKUT
JENNY WAIP
JENSEN GIBOB
JENSIANA PATRICK WAPI
JEPENAIAH KENOH
JEPHAT KOL
JERATHY JAMES
JEREMIAH GAKO
JEREMIAH KONJI
JEROLYN PETER
JERRA BUA
JERRY ANAS
JERRY BEN
JERRY DAVID
JERRY EKI
JERRY GALUS
JERRY JACKMAN
JERRY JOHN
JERRY KUM
JERRY NAPIKIN
JERRY NEGERO
JERRY PAGAPI
JERRY TETAGA
JERRY WAMO
JERRY WINGOWI
JESSE YAKOP TABALI
JESSEY KEROWA
JESSICA CARMELL PAKEA
JESSICA CARMELL PAKEA
JESSICA LAVENDA KAURA
JEVAN ADRIAN 
GOODHEW
JIA JUN LIU
JIANG PENGPENG
JIANHUA MA
JIANMIN WANG
JIANSHENG HUA
JIAQIANG XUE
JIARA INVESTMENT 
LIMITED
JICKIE HIYAKUMO
JILINE REMOVAL SERVICES

JILL AMBI KASIPA
JILPA PETER
JIM JONAS
JIMMY ELAI
JIMMY ENIA
JIMMY KOSAM
JIMMY RUMB
JIMMY TABAI
JIN JIA LI (PNG) LIMITED
JINPING CHEN
JINQIAN CHEN
JINSONG YE
JINSONG YE
JIVEIE HOLDINGS LIMITED
JOACHIM KORA
JOAN HILAU KUNDA
JOAN TRADING LTD
JOAN WARVAULA
JOANNE KASIKUE
JOANNE SARITA PONDUK
JOANNE TAITA KEURA
JOANNE THOMAS
JOB KENDOPI
JOB YALE
JOE AMEUA
JOE ANDREW PITAIAS
JOE AREA
JOE BOGIN KAIA
JOE BRE
JOE BRUNO
JOE DAVID
JOE GASI
JOE GATIOL
JOE GUMA
JOE IDIGEL
JOE JACOB
JOE LALIR
JOE LOUIS KEATEIN
JOE MAX KIMBAHG
JOE SOMI
JOE TEP PURI
JOE TIKOT
JOE YALGOL DEGEMBA
JOEL KEN
JOEL LATA
JOEL LULUME
JOEL RAMBUA PONGOPIA
JOEL TADEKE
JOEL TANDE
JOELINE TAMUTI
JOHANNES TALMO
JOHN ADANI
JOHN AISI
JOHN ALPAGE
JOHN AMBAIS
JOHN ANDRIAS
JOHN AUGUST
JOHN AUSIM
JOHN AYAKO
JOHN BAIL
JOHN BARORO
JOHN BOSCO KIKIPAI
JOHN BOSCO ROYAPPAN
JOHN BOSLOGO 
TRADING AS BABYMAN 
SOFTWARE
JOHN BURI
JOHN DALZELL
JOHN DOTI GURIA
JOHN ESOP
JOHN FRANCIS REILLY
JOHN GLENGME
JOHN GOIMBA
JOHN HENRY
JOHN HUNT BAURE OVOI
JOHN HUNT BAURE OVOI
JOHN JOEL
JOHN KAOLE
JOHN KARE
JOHN KENATSI
JOHN KISH
JOHN KOI
JOHN KOMUT
JOHN KONG
JOHN KULANG
JOHN LAMBUI
JOHN LAMBUI
JOHN LAVAKI
JOHN MAIMA
JOHN MAINU
JOHN MAKO
JOHN MARK WILMOT
JOHN MARSINGTON 
MASE
JOHN MARU
JOHN MEMBA GIGMAI
JOHN MES
JOHN MICHAEL TOKE
JOHN MILLER
JOHN MITNA
JOHN MOREA
JOHN MOSES

JOHN MOSES
JOHN NANEO LAU
JOHN NIKINGS
JOHN NOKI WII
JOHN NUNUKI
JOHN PAKARA
JOHN PELK
JOHN PELK
JOHN PETER MUNNULL JR
JOHN PIYANA
JOHN PONGOPIA
JOHN ROSS
JOHN SAKARIA
JOHN SAMANE
JOHN SEKITORE
JOHN SOPUHA LEWIS
JOHN SUSI
JOHN TARUTIA
JOHN THOMAS
JOHN TILAWI
JOHN TSIPERAU
JOHN TUAIM
JOHN VUIA
JOHN WAMARO
JOHN WAT DAIU
JOHN WILLIAM
JOHN WOM
JOHN YOKONDO
JOHN YUMBOMA
JOHNATAN MARK ALA
JOHNNY LEE
JOHNSON EMMANUEL
JOHNSON JESSELTON LEE 
WEE HAO
JOHNSON JOSEPH SIKANI
JOHNSON LAGONOPI
JOHNSON OVIA
JOHNSON PANDA
JOHNSON WANI
JOKEYBETH DAMIENG
JOLAM DICK
JOMAGA COFFEE 
PRODUCERS
JONAH HELA
JONAH PETRUS
JONATHAN ANTHONY 
GRASSO
JONATHAN DUNAR 
MAINO
JONATHAN IKUPU
JONATHAN LOVE
JONATHAN MATHIAS
JONATHAN PUI
JONATHAN ROBERT
JONATHAN TAIVU LAUELO
JONATHAN TOA
JONATHAN TUKA
JONATHAN YORI
JONIAS KORULA
JONOTHAN PENG KERALE
JOON UNIMISO
JORAM  ILLARY
JORAM ELIUDA
JORAM PETER
JORDAN LAI PHILEMON
JOSEKA NAEWA
JOSEPH AILA
JOSEPH ANDREW
JOSEPH ANTHONY GOLU
JOSEPH ANTHONY GOLU
JOSEPH GIHIGUPA
JOSEPH IKI
JOSEPH ITAKI
JOSEPH JOHN
JOSEPH KAVON WARKU
JOSEPH KIM
JOSEPH KORE
JOSEPH KORE
JOSEPH KUMAN KARIL
JOSEPH LESLIE
JOSEPH MARK LAKAI
JOSEPH NORBERT
JOSEPH PALONGOREA
JOSEPH ROMBE
JOSEPH TAGAI MERIMBA
JOSEPH TIKI
JOSEPH VALEBA
JOSEPHA PENNIE
JOSEPHINE BESSIE
JOSEPHINE BLASEH
JOSEPHINE GENA
JOSEPHINE ITAGAU
JOSEPHINE NAULAK
JOSEPHINE NUABI
JOSHUA AIVEI
JOSHUA AMOS
JOSHUA AMOS
JOSHUA BASIFEN
JOSHUA GUMBISHUA
JOSHUA KUK
JOSHUA KULAPIA
JOSHUA MOSES

JOSHUA NAWAK
JOSHUA POASU
JOSHUA PUKA
JOSHUA RASAL
JOSHUA SAILAS APELIS
JOXSY LIMU
JOY ACOSTA GO
JOY GABRIEL
JOY MANDA MCKAY
JOY VEI POPO ARUA
JOY WEK
JOYCE ANDAMA
JOYCE ENG
JOYCE HEBOU VANI
JOYCE KUKUPE COHILL
JOYCE LINA VALILIO
JOYCE MESAK
JOYCE NAMALIU
JOYCELYN AKUI
JOYCELYN JONAH
JOYCELYN JONAH
JOYCELYN MARIO
JP KARAI HIDES LIMITED
JS MOSTAFA INVESTMENT 
LIMITED
JSGD HOLDINGS LIMITED
JUDAH JOHN
JUDAH KAMBILA
JUDAH WAFFI
JUDE GETSIE
JUDE KAUTUPU
JUDITH ISAAC
JUDY MANOEL
JUDY SINAI URI
JUDY WAZI
JULIAN GANGLOFF
JULIAN JONATHAN
JULIANA TAVILA
JULIE POINTE
JULIE TUM
JULIE WARANINGI
JULIET MARIE G AURIGUE
JULIUS PUIPUI
JULIUS TADE
JUNE JANICE GEIBOB
JUNIOR K DICK
JUNIOR KONTIPI
JUNIOR PANGO
JUNIOR RICHARD 
SINAMOI
JUNIOR YIMITEN
JUSTICIA MELANIE 
KONGA
JUSTIN KAIRI
JUSTIN.K.SEPE
JUVY BUSTILLOS
KABU RITA
KAEL KAVE
KAIA MEA LAHUI
KAIA RUTH TOUA
KAKI PATO YANGA
KAL MICHAEL ALAURO
KALA NATIGEN
KALAMAS WESA
KALANZ LODGE
KALEPO TUNGI
KALEX BULAI
KALI ROA WALO
KALISTA ALISA
KALLEN YOKOWEI 
JOSHUA
KALO UNITED CHURCH
KALUWIN POWASEU
KAMA KEBE
KAMA WAINABRU
KAMAN KAIGL
KAMANGSE ENTERPRISES 
LTD
KAMARA AKUILA
KAMAWA KOYU
KAMILUS RONAGAL
KAMTEN PARKOP
KANA AISI
KANAVI OKANI MUJUVO
KANDIA WANEYA
KANGAPU YALOPI
KANSOL KUMB
KAPUNG INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED
KAREN DORA MOATA
KARI LOHIA
KARL KATATOPE
KARL LAMBERT WAGELS
KARO ILAPITI
KARPENTERS DAUGTHER 
LIMITED
KARRY KEYALA
KAS DON
KASALAI RUAI
KASANOMBE 
CONGREGATION
KASMIR SEMBA
KASPAR WATINGO

KATALENA CATHY 
SAMANA NARAKOBI
KATE NOEL
KATHA LUANG
KATHERINE TAL
KATHLEEN MANGTINE 
SAWONG
KATHY KABE JOHN
KATIMU KALUAE
KATREENA MARIANO 
GADONG
KAUVE POHONU POMAT
KAWAS PAITA
KAWASO LIMITED
KAY KATAB KOSE KARL
KAYABE KAY MAINONI
KAYWAI JOKATE
KEBANEP BUMAYONG 
CONGREGATION
KEDEKE ELISHA
KEI BARIFO
KEI POH LEE
KEIKO NAKAURA
KEITH JOSEPH FABILA
KEITH YUIBAJIK
KELLY CHERRY KAILOU
KELLY ELIZHA GWAIKO
KELLY KILA THOMPSON
KELLY NERIUS
KELLY PULITALA
KELLY TAKILI
KEMO MASASE
KEN KORAK
KEN RAGA
KENA SINOKO
KENDEK DANDI
KENG BEE PANG
KENNETH BAIET
KENNETH BAIET
KENNETH BEN
KENNETH KAMBANEI
KENNETH SIMBI
KENNY BASA
KENNY HURATHA
KENNY SEFOYO
KEN-YA ZACKELLY WATAI
KEPAS GIGINA
KEPAYA IGNES
KEREBUG TECH ISLAND 
ASSOCIATION INC
KEREKAMB ISLAND  
CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY 
LTD
KESSY WANDI
KESTON VEIBO
KEVANI ROSE MOIA
KEVEO KEKENA
KEVIN KANDAPOL
KEVIN NEMA
KEVIN PATRICK
KEVIN ROBERT
KHALANI RENTAL 
SERVICES
KIAPE RAMI
KIARUFU SDA CHURCH
KIBIKANG JUNIOR KARA
KILA IRAU GULU
KILA KARO
KILA KARO
KILA KINI
KILA LEANA
KILA LEANA
KILA OLOWEI
KILA PETER
KILALA BONNIE KAIAN
KILEN HENAGAMO
KILI MICHAEL
KIM CHARLIE
KIMANA MONDA
KIMBERLY DALID
KIMSON LAWRENCE 
AMBALE
KIN MAN CHU
KINABE MIABE
KINGSTON KOME
KIRI TENGE
KISAKIU BASIL POAWAI
KIVI NAMA 
CONTRACTORS
KOCK SIEM LOH
KODA KAKAE LOMELOME
KOI MEMBA
KOKO YABURO
KOKOMO HOLDINGS LTD
KOLMO TUMBO
KONGFU LIN
KONI SABUA
KONIO GAUDI
KOPA JAMES
KOPAKI BILL
KOPOL BAL
KOPUN TRADING
KORAI OTTO
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KOREA NIUGINI HOUSING 
LIMITED
KORI FRANCIS
KORNET OGERA AND 
MATILDA KEPANG
KOROI RANGA
KOSI MISSION
KOSLEY WARA
KRISNA TAPAKUA
KRISTIN OPE
KRIWIA FOUNDATION
KU KOBILA
KUABINI LANDOWNERS 
ASSOCIATION INC
KULOSEN BUILDING 
& MAINTENANCE 
CONTRACTO RS LTD
KUMAN APA
KUMBAUN AMB NGA 
NUMAN TENTA ASO INC
KUMIYESE RIRA KIZANA
KUMUL OFFICE SUPPLIES
KUMUL PUBLISHER
KUN LI
KUN YU
KUNDUT UME
KUNI TUPAGOGO
KUPUL NICKY KURU
KURERE MONDIAI 
MATANZANA
KURT ANTHONY SAULEP
KURU NAKUS
KURUMBUKARI LIMITED
KUSI IKONA
KUSUNAN KALUWIN
KUTAN KUMALAU
KUTAN KUMALAU T/F 
MATHIAS KUTAN
KWALAM APISAH
KWEE CHOO CHIN
KYM LEEROY GOLE
L.K LIMITED
LABA HOLDINGS LIMITED
LABI USAMAI
LACHLAND TARIRIO 
WILLIAM
LACILLA VIOLLA VELE
LAE BASKETBALL 
ASSOCIATION
LAKANI RAPHAEL DORIGA 
TAU MARAGA
LAKIEMATA CATHOLIC 
YOUTH PRISON MINISTRY
LAKO KUNI
LAL THAPA
LAMBERT VURE
LAMIA KUMIN
LANCE KUPEIPO AILE
LANCELY CHRISTINE 
DIMOKARI
LANDEN GROUP LTD T/A 
THE ISLANDS CLUB
LAPAN BELL
LARAYIV LAND GROUP 
INCORPORATION
LARRY GESERE
LASEN JERRY
LASSANI LTD
LAURIE NEIL MORGAN
LAUVORE CATHOLIC 
COMMUNITY
LAWRANCE ALUARIM
LAWRENCE ABIHEN
LAWRENCE LAIWA
LAWRENCE STEPHEN 
KO-OU
LAWRENCE TACHIK
LAWRENCE WARA
LAWRENCIA LEONNIE 
PIRPIR
LAZARUS AIGILO KEWAKA
LAZARUS AIGILO KEWAKA
LAZARUS SALLE
LD CIVIL WORKS LTD
LD LOGISTICS LTD
LEADERSHIP PNG
LEAH MARGIS
LEAH TUNUNTO
LEASERITE HIRES LIMITED
LEE YENG KAT
LEE-ANN TRACEY KAIAP
LEHENY LIMITED
LEILANI LILIERO
LEJO BUILDERS
LELLY MICK
LEMA SALLY
LEO JAMONO
LEO KAIS
LEOBAH KISA
LEON UNDI
LEONARD ANDE
LEONARD FONG
LEONARD LOUMA
LEONARD PIDIK

LEONIE LEAH  
JOKU-PAKURAS
LEONIE PALEU
LEONIE SAPE
LEONNIE NICK
LEONTINE UME
LESLEY KULALA
LESLIE MUSINGOU
LESTER KABORO
LETO DARIUS
LETUS MARKUS 
WARANDUO
LEVY MEKERIA
LEWIS NAGAMIPA KOESI
LEXIE OBA’A
LI QINGMEI
LI YONGJIAN
LI ZUOCHUN
LIAH LAWRENCE
LIAN TUPAGOGO
LIBERTY PASCUAL CATRIZ
LIEZL DELIMA ELLIOT
LIGAYA ACIDDAO
LILIAN DIMOKARI
LILIAN HORI
LILIOSA ALA
LILLIAN STACEY AISI
LILLIAN YAGARI TAHON
LILLY YAKAM KIPAKAPU
LILY CHRISTIAN
LILY LESLEY
LIM KIAT YEE
LIN CAIYING
LIN RUI FU
LIN WENXING
LIN XIABING
LINA AINUI
LINA UVIA KAPA
LINA VANO
LINAH DOKTA
LINDA BENO
LINDA KARO
LINDA KUSERE
LINDA MATBOB
LINDA NAMUNGO
LINDSAY TUNGE
LINGE KARAM
LINTON JOE
LINUS SASU
LIOW KIAN WAH T/F LIOW 
ZHI HUI
LIPU TAGOPE
LISTA LAVATA
LISTER PAIA
LIU ZESEN
LIVINGSTON BANDURU
LIWA KAMANDA
LK ALIWALI
LOA CAROLYN MOREA
LOCAL INVESTMENT 
LIMITED
LOCKSY FRANCIS
LODOBIN DELA TORRE
LOKE KIN HENG
LOLO MAGAGA
LOMBE CASPER
LOME-ALU INVESTMENTS 
LTD
LONGFENG JIANG
LORA KAUGA
LORAIN JOHN
LOREINA LUKALE
LORRAINE GOADA VAGI
LORRAINE KONURA 
NAROKAI
LORRAINE LOGA
LORRAINE MAUDE 
KUTUAPI
LORRANNE PATRICK
LOSALINI TAILASA/
CAKACAKA RAITAVA
LOTO JEREMIAH
LOUIE KAMAN
LOUIE SANTELICES 
MAGNO
LOUIS NAKEN
LOUISA GITINO SINAKO
LOUISE SAKI
LOURIMER HILTON PARAIA
LOWER KWOE RESOURCE 
CORPORATION LTD
LUCAS GIMA
LUCAS PURRE
LUCAS RALPH MICHAEL
LUCAS SAKARIAS
LUCIA KOMATEP
LUCILLE PUGOY GO
LUCY AMU
LUCY MAINO
LUCY MELIWANE
LUCY NATALIE TITUS
LUCY PATO
LUCY PIUS

LUCY WANI
LUCY YAWA HULIJELI
LUDIE WOLIO
LUDMILLA LUDDY 
SALONDA
LUDWICK LUANA
LUDY STANLEY
LUISA TOIKAVA
LUISA TOIKAVA
LUK POY WAI TAILORING 
LTD - EASY ACCESS 
ACCOUNT NO1
LUKE B SUPRO
LUKE ELI
LUKE KAUL
LUKE MANEO HAPUTO
LUKE PARI
LULU JRONNY
LULU KUSO
LULU THAMARIS KUSO
LUN TAKON
LUTHER K ZILONG
LUTHERAN REVIVAL 
CHURCH
LUU HABA
LUVISAH MURI
LUVLENE PETERS
LYAPORAMBO HEALTH 
CENTRE
LYNDAR LOGEA KARO
LYNDELLA GARRY RANGEL
LYNETTE LESTER NAEWA
LYNETTE VANA WAIWAI
LYNN EILEEN NAUWI 
MOSES
LYNNE STEVEN
LYVE LIMITED
M AND L LUAN FAMILY
MABA CO CO LTD
MABERLY FM LIMITED
MACK ELIAS
MACTIL FAUSTINA BAIS
MADANG CIRCUIT 
OF JEHOVAH AND 
WITNESSES
MADANG LIONS CLUB
MAGGIE GUAMBO
MAGGIE LAWRENCE
MAGGIE MAGATA 
GUAMBO
MAGGIE MAGATA 
GUAMBO
MAHURU DAI
MAHUTA JACOB
MAI DOP
MAI MATA
MAIM NILMO
MAINA MADAHA
MAKANA COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT 
FOUNDATION
MALADINA JENNIFER 
RUTH T/F ROBO RENAGI 
WALENEURI
MALAGAT BOAS
MALAKHI KUMUN
MALBANGA BUILDERS & 
CONTRACTORS LTD
MALCOLM KISOLIK 
TONGGO
MALCOLM TULU
MALDO ADAM
MALI HIRE CAR LTD
MALINDA ASTRO KEVIN
MALLAB TIBUNS 
CLEANERS
MALON (CHITTA) LIMITED
MAMBI KIALO
MAMIAK YAKU
MANA LABISENG
MANANG ONTIMO
MANASSEH OLA
MANIS MANOKA
MANOKA ARIA
MANOKA GUBA KILA
MANUEL FUNGKE
MANUEL GUMBA
MANUEL NEISAUSE
MARA PETER
MARAGA HENAO
MARCEL MOVA
MARGARET AISA PUKARI
MARGARET GAWI
MARGARET KULILAN
MARGARET LUKU
MARGARET LUKU
MARGARET MEPORO
MARGARET OLIVE 
ROBINSON
MARGARET PHILLIPS
MARGARET TALIO TSORA
MARGARET ZUBAIR
MARGET KONGE
MARI JOY COROTAN

MARIA ANAI
MARIA EDA VERDIDA 
CANNON
MARIA LOHIA
MARIA LOURDES AQUINO
MARIA MAGUN LULUN
MARIA PAREL
MARIA RODINO SAGRISTA
MARIA YELAMBEH
MARIAN NICKY KAIEN
MARIANO FAUMA AISA
MARIBEL IGNACIO
MARIE JOHNNIE
MARIE KAJIR
MARIE LOUISE 
MANUMANUA
MARILYN DEIPARINE 
CHUNG
MARILYN DEIPARINE 
CHUNG
MARK ANTHONY YDEL
MARK GIRAE
MARK IVI MAIPAKAI
MARK IVI MAIPAKAI
MARK IVI MAIPAKAI
MARK IVI MAIPAKAI
MARK IVI MAIPAKAI
MARK IVI MAIPAKAI
MARK IVI MAIPAKAI
MARK KABALE
MARK KORIVE AWASANO
MARK LAIN
MARK MAILS
MARK MULANGA 
KARAMAN
MARK SIMANGO
MARK SIMANGO
MARK STEVEN
MARK TADE
MARK TALIS
MARK TAU
MARK UBERAWA
MARKETONIA SIA’TOTAI 
BOKUIK
MARKUS LATA KIKA
MARLENE MOLE T/A 
MACKDONALD MOLE
MARLON JOHN 
RODRIGUEZ
MARQUE ESPINOZA 
ABELLA
MARR PLANTATION 
LIMITED
MARRIS TOTO TAKU
MARRY AISUK
MARTHA KABU CARROLL
MARTHA KIMISIVE
MARTHA MIEL BOFKUNIM
MARTIN  BATAU
MARTIN BOID
MARTIN IMBANS
MARTIN KEYALING
MARTIN LOFU
MARTIN MALACHI
MARTIN SAU RAY
MARTIN VARPIT
MARTIN WALIYA
MARTIN WILSON SELO
MARTINA NONGONE
MARY JENNIFER POPOT
MARY KAGUA VIRINGA
MARY KALI
MARY KRYSTEL DANIEL
MARY NABOG
MARY OPUGU
MARY RONNIE
MARYANNE KANI
MARYANNE ROMBA MEL
MARYLIN JUAN
MASAKUMAN LIMITED
MASI MOKOSETA
MASON KOHA
MASTA KUA
MASUARI ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL
MATADOR INVESTMENTS 
LTD
MATALINA SOGAO
MATHEW KALSIE
MATHEW MARKET
MATHEW MARKET
MATHEW MEK
MATHEW PAIA
MATHEW PALAVO
MATHEW PHILIP
MATHEW ZUHUCKENANG 
ZANGGO
MATHIAS JNR SAMMY
MATHIAS OTTO
MATHIAS PERE
MATHILDA BILLIE
MATHILDA ROSELYN 
MANGILA

MATILDA PAMAO
MATILDA WEREH
MATRYX LIMITED
MATTHEW NASON
MATTIE MERIMBA
MAUREEN KAHENTO
MAUREEN MANI
MAUREEN VILIVILI
MAVARA RARUA HILA
MAVEN SIWOK
MAVIO MICHAEL
MAVIS LAWES
MAX BARAWA
MAX BOASAS
MAX EVORE
MAX MEIRA
MAX PAUL
MAX PUKAI
MAXI TRADING
MAY TORRECAMPO TATEL
MAYBANK PORT 
MORESBY STAFF  
SOCIAL CLUB
MBJ LIMITED
MBURUMA HAYA
MCKAY MOGEA KOKE
MCKEEVER PAURU
MCR COMPUTER 
RESOURCES PTY LTD
MCWIN TRADING LIMITED
MD MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN
MD TAMIM RAHMAN
MD. SHAKIL AHMED
MEA BOE
MECK KAKI
MEDIA HAUS 
PRODUCTIONS
MEGA BOE
MEICHAN ZHAO
MEKUSE INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED
MEL KUNJIL ANDERSON
MELANESIAN EDU 
DEVPMNT FOUNDATION
MELANIE  WALOM 
KAILUWE
MELCHIOR AKULIM
MELCHIOR SIRIMERI
MELES O JAMES
MELINA TIUBILI BOONE
MELINDA BENJAMIN
MELINDA KUBAK
MELISAH FRANK
MELROY DSA
MERAKI PNG LIMITED
MERLENE KORNET
MEROLYN DARIUS
MEROLYN MALIKUA 
KANDA
MERRILY ABA’U & 
ABRAHAM ELLIOT
MERRILYN ABA’U T/F 
BENJAMIN M ELLIOT
MEUNG KYU KIM
MICAH KERAN
MICHAEL AGUM
MICHAEL AMOS
MICHAEL ARIS
MICHAEL BADUI
MICHAEL BLAKE
MICHAEL BUNBUN
MICHAEL DUTEN
MICHAEL ELLENRIEDER
MICHAEL FOROVA AVOSA
MICHAEL GERARD 
SULLIVAN
MICHAEL HOUGH
MICHAEL JAMES HENRY
MICHAEL JNR PERUKA
MICHAEL KAMBAWO
MICHAEL KATU
MICHAEL LAMBOKU
MICHAEL LIDON
MICHAEL MAIM
MICHAEL MARABE ADRID
MICHAEL MATMILLO
MICHAEL MOU
MICHAEL NITA
MICHAEL PETER
MICHAEL SARIMAN
MICHAEL TIRALOM
MICHAEL TONGIA
MICHAEL UMBI
MICHAEL UME
MICHAEL VAITAI
MICHAEL WARUPI
MICHAEL WATTZ
MICHAEL YANEN AND 
IGNAS YANEN
MICHAELINE RAUSI
MICHAELYN TAU
MICHEAL KWEDENA

MICHELLE ELIZABETH 
ALEXANDER
MICHELLE MICHAEL
MICHELLE NAGOMBI
MICHELLE WANJI
MICKEY KAVERA
MI-DO TRAVEL AGENCY 
LIMITED
MIGNON YAMUNA
MIGRATIONSMITH PTY LTD
MIKES MABI
MILLEN RALSTON LEWIS
MINAI PULUKU
MING XUE
MINGJU CAI
MINGWEN YANG
MINNIE BANIMBI
MIOK ENGINEERING 
LIMITED
MIP AND PENA 
INVESTMENT LIMITED
MIRIAM ANNE KALALA
MIRIAM BENSON
MIRIAM BERNADETTA 
ARUA
MIRIAM KARITE
MIRIAM WANGI
MIRIAM WATERS
MIRIYE RUBEN
MIRRIAM KOIM
MISBIL KEPAS
MITCHELL HENARI RAGE
MITCHELL MANAMB
MITCHPEARL KASITURA
MITIO NARI
MIVA SEIGO
MIXCY PORDAN
MOGMANE DUA
MOHAMED.A.NAFIL SALIH
MOHAMMED MUSTAFA 
PATEL
MOJULZ
MOLINA BURI
MOLLY LUCAS
MOMIA BALAGUAN 
TEARIKI TAUTEA
MONA PULUP
MONDO MERCHANTS 
PTY LTD
MONICA ALISA
MONICA KOKOVA
MONICA LEKLEK
MONICA MOOLIE
MONICA PULUNG
MONICA REBECCA DAY
MONICA UYASSI
MONIES AGESAMO
MONIGI SOGS SOGA
MONIGI SOGS SOGA
MOREA HENI
MOREA MAPORE DADI
MOROA INCORPORATED 
LAND GROUP
MORRIS HANNETT
MORRIS KAGL
MORRIS KASU
MORRIS MUMBA
MORRISON QAPANAO 
QUYAIPANGO
MOSES BULEMA
MOSES DAVID
MOSES ELI
MOSES HURE
MOSES KAREKE
MOSES KARNHICK
MOSES KAUPA
MOSES KEWANU MIKA
MOSES KINGAL
MOSES MALIMA
MOSES MAMBI
MOSES TANDA
MOSES TRAPPE
MOSES VITUS SITAUTAU 
JNR
MOSES YEMBUHOMBO
MOSI COFFEE
MOSILAYOLA KWAYAILA
MOU SIBAYO
MOUNTAIN PLUMBING & 
HARDWARE SUPPLIES LT D
MOUSTAPHA DOUKOURE
MOXX SERVICE STATION 
LIMITED
MSL TECHNOLOGY 
LIMITED
MT HAGEN HANDICRAFT 
GROUP
MT WILHELM CULTURAL 
RESOURCE LTD
MUARI EILEEN 
HAPAEAKOLA
MUME CWC HARDWARE
MUNANGKE BEGA
MUP MAPITA

MURAKA MOREA
MURIEL BAYERS
MURIEL BAYERS
MURLIDHARAN NAIR
MURPHY AMBUK
MURPHY ESO JERRY
MURU AGAYABU
NAC IT DEPARTMENT 
SOCIAL CLUB
NAGA MORRIS 
SAWABARRI
NAIME TAU
NAKI MINU
NAM FAH CHEN
NAMA ALBERT
NAN PENG
NANA BAUSEME
NANCY BEN ILAM
NANCY FULU
NANCY GAWI
NANCY GULAI
NANCY ISSAC
NANCY KALAS TAKO
NANCY KEBEI
NANCY KWARAME T/F 
KWARAME HAMAL ETHAN 
GEORGE
NANCY MAMU PAAK
NANCY NANAI
NANCY WAIYO
NANCY WARTABAR
NANGU LIMITED
NAO GURAGU
NAOME MATI
NAP ZARAO
NAPAPAR HEALTH  
SUB CENTRE
NAPAPAR NO 4 CATHOLIC 
MISSION
NARO TYLER MOLLOMB
NASAIN MARCH TURBATIA
NASON KENIMPA
NASON OBEDI
NATALIE KAIVEPA
NATASHA REILYN OAWA
NATHAN AWAGL
NATHAN LAWRENCE
NATHAN MEAPA
NATHAN PETERS
NATHAN POY ULASTONE
NATHAN TAPAPI JOHN
NATHANIEL KONGA
NATHANIEL TOREA
NAUARE NOU
NAUTICAL SERVICES PNG
NAVANA LIMITED
NAWI NANO YAWA
NAZA MALUF
NCD POULTRY FARMERS 
ASSOCIATION INC
NEDI WAPA
NEICITA SHARON SANDS
NEIL FRANCIS BUTLER
NEIL WESSELS
NELIS IRIMA WILLIAM
NELLIE  A LILEB
NELLIE BADIRA
NELLIE JUDY BEN BOEN
NELLIE KUDADA
NELSON BAIA
NELSON ENOS
NELSON KAMBAO
NELSON KEROWA
NELSON KEROWA
NELSON KEROWA
NELSON KEROWA
NELSON KEROWA
NELSON RAFAEL
NELSON TARATO
NELSON WAPU NANDAPE
NEMSON LIMA
NENGFENG LIN
NENGYING CHEN
NENITA IBANEZ NERY
NERASAI APISAI
NERRIE REFO
NESVAST TIU ISANA
NETALIMAN LIMITED
NETHALYN AWALI
NETHLYN TORINGA METTA
NETI PAKA
NEW CANAAN 
GOVERNING CHURCH
NEW GENERATION PARTY 
INC
NEW GENESIS INN
NEW GUINEA ISLANDS 
BALSA
NEWMAN ERIC
NG INN CHUAN
NGI STEEL LTD
NGIYA IKIYAKO
NGU KWONG HOWE
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NICHOLAS AUMI
NICHOLAS TELAN
NICK KUAU
NICK RIAWE
NICK TONY YAMBANDA
NICK WENIAGO
NICKSON HULEHULE
NICKSON MONEFA
NICKSON ORU TERINGI
NICKSON SOAL
NICKY FEMASO
NICKY PUT
NIGEL MAURICE GORRIE
NIKENT STEVEN
NIKIPA ANGALEYA
NIKKI NAKI JOSEPH HIN
NIRA MICHAEL LEMAB
NIRA MICHAEL LEMAB
NIUGINI CAR RENTALS LTD
NIXON BOEARA
NIXON NUKUMA NUSEO
NOAH ANGAL
NOAH GREGORY ILAU
NOBERT W REHLIS
NOCKSY NOKUE
NOEL MORUS
NOEL REU
NOELYN SABUMEI
NOLAN SANTOS
NOLIN WASA AMU
NOLLA NERO
NONU DAY NURSERY 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NOPI TUPIA
NORAH ANI
NORAH JOANNE AILA
NORAH MUGGA
NORAH TOLUBAVAIA
NORBERT AREKAU SELA
NORBERT WAMAINGU
NOREEN TOM
NORHRINE DOPO
NORLAND VITTO
NOSARE MAIKA
NOU IGO
NOVERA PEPA
NOX ASSOCIATES 
SERVICES LIMITED
NUM PUNGI
NUOPMA TRADING
NYOKA MELLY
OA ELIJAH AIHI
OGELBANG CIRCUIT 
PROJECT ACCOUNT
OGI SOMAE
OGROMIN COFFEE LTD
OLEWA LEBASI
OLIVE KISSELPAR
OLIVE POKANA
OLIVE SIBONA
OLIVER HUFANTOUI
OLIVIA J WILSON
OLYMPIC CENTRE LTD
OMBANG MIGEC
OMERA K AVAE
ONE QUICK TRADING
ONG AZENITH ARGANDA 
T/F ONG ANDREA 
JOHANNE ARGANDA
ONG HONG TEONG
ONNE BANI
OPES LIYE
ORA MAEAU OAVAI
ORIHAE MARUHA
ORIM PELEN
ORIM TITO
OSA AISE
OSCAR B DOMINGO
OSCAR KONGKONG
OSCAR PENA
OSCAR POMALEU
OTTO ANDUARI
OTTO APO
OTTO KOVINGRE
OTTO SAPERE
OTTO STEVEN
OVIA OA
OWEN APUA
OXLEY EQUITIES LIMITED
P.N.G MARINE WORKS 
LIMITED
PA BUSINESS 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PACIFIC EMBROIDERY 
LIMITED
PACKIT INDUSTRIAL 
PACKAGING (QLD) PTY LI 
MITED
PACRIM RESOURCES 
LIMITED
PACSO
PAGEL YAWANI
PAGLUM  HEALTH CENTRE

PAIWA CAMERON 
BALDWIN
PAKAN WILSON
PAKI PENA
PALA GENO RAULA
PALIAU MANU
PAMELA CHRISTINE 
DUBABA
PANGO CONTRACTORS 
LTD
PANUEL ESOROM DAONI
PAPE PAPS PETER
PAPSON PAPI
PAPUA NEW GUINEA 
EDUCATION LEARNING 
CENT RE (PNGELC) INC.
PARALI PUNALO
PAREKE AROVA
PARIM CHIRU
PARSONS INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED
PARURU KWALIMU 
KUKUMA
PASINGAN LESLEY
PATAMOS IAN DIMOKARI
PATANGA LOCAL CHURCH
PATRICIA HURE
PATRICIA KILA
PATRICIA MARY MORLIN
PATRICIA MARY MORLIN
PATRICIA MUFI
PATRICIA ZIKITES
PATRICK EM SOPIE
PATRICK ILUP
PATRICK KALANI AMINI
PATRICK KASIATALA 
ISRAEL
PATRICK KWIWA EREGUL
PATRICK NOMOP MARA
PATRICK PAKAKOTA 
FRANCIS
PATRICK PUANA ULEA
PATRICK ROBAN
PATRICK SILOPITA
PATRICK SIMBINA
PATRICK WALIMINI
PATRICK ZIKZAKIE
PAUA LINK INVESTMENT 
LTD
PAUDA TOBATA JERRY
PAUL & ROSELYN MULD 
T/F JORDAN KINGSLEY 
MULD
PAUL AMOF
PAUL ANDREW SMITH
PAUL DAUGL
PAUL HOMOKA
PAUL IRAMU
PAUL KIL
PAUL KITAUN
PAUL LANGA
PAUL LAPUN
PAUL MAR
PAUL NANGOS
PAUL NOIMBANO
PAUL OGE
PAUL OLAPE
PAUL PAKANIAN
PAUL POTO
PAUL PUPTI
PAUL RAYMOND BARBER
PAUL S ELAVO
PAUL SARUFA
PAUL SATAPE
PAUL SCOTT NATHAN
PAUL TAGUANG SALONG
PAUL TURU
PAUL WANE
PAUL WENO
PAULA KAWABATA
PAULA MORO
PAULINE BAKOLES
PAULINE CLEMENT
PAULINE HOBSON
PAULINE KWAZI
PAULINE P ELIJAH
PAULINE TAUKA
PAULINE TOBOLTON
PAULSON POLE MIRIA
PAULUS BAGAHERY
PAULUS ENGA
PAWA LIMU
PEDRO CELSO
PEKAIAGUE WELFARE 
ASSOCIATION INC.
PELAMOR ENTERPRISE 
LTD
PENDA RURAL FISH 
FARMING
PENG YUAN
PENIAS MADODO
PENIEL VUNATUP
PENIEL VUNATUP

PENINGTON TADE
PENNI MICHAEL
PERCIVAL AGUILO
PERCY KEWI
PEREA KAREA
PESA LEME IANGALIO
PESO PULO
PETER AI
PETER AIPOS
PETER BAPIWAI
PETER BAYAK
PETER BUCK
PETER D PARU
PETER DOKTA
PETER DON KELLY
PETER HAGU
PETER HENO
PETER JACOB
PETER JERRY
PETER KAMI
PETER KAMITI
PETER KAVAO
PETER KEPOLO
PETER KUGLAME GIGMAI
PETER KUMAN
PETER LARSON
PETER LIKIUS
PETER MANDE
PETER MASIKE
PETER MUND
PETER NGUNA
PETER OAE
PETER PALIPE
PETER PANDA
PETER PARI
PETER PARI
PETER PEA
PETER PEPNA RANGIL
PETER PEYA
PETER PIMA
PETER RARANG
PETER REI
PETER RYAN
PETER RYAN
PETER THOMAS
PETER THOMAS
PETER UDAI DANIELS
PETER VAI ENGLISH (JNR)
PETER VAKI
PETER VAKI
PETER VANINARA
PETER WANI
PETER YALE
PETERO E VIROBO
PETERSON ANGALEYA
PETRONILA TADE
PETRUS OPUM
PETRUS YAWI
PETTOWA LEEROY 
PARAKA
PHANUEL  DADIM
PHARM-MEDICS PNG 
LIMITED
PHEONULLAH GEDORAH 
ERINUWE
PHILEMON AILU
PHILEMON WASS KOROWI
PHILEMON WILSON
PHILIMON IRUKA
PHILIMON YANDERAVE
PHILIP & MARYAGNES 
POLON
PHILIP AUSTEN 
JEFFERSON
PHILIP AVEL
PHILIP BONIPAS
PHILIP BUNBUN
PHILIP DEBIS
PHILIP EKI VAKI
PHILIP HORAWI
PHILIP JIM
PHILIP KOREA
PHILIP KORRY
PHILIP KORRY
PHILIP KOT
PHILIP KUK
PHILIP MICHAEL
PHILIP NINJI RALDA
PHILIP NUM MAIPSON
PHILIP PLIBERSEK 
MEMORIAL EDUCATION 
ENDO WMENT FUND
PHILIP SIEW LAI TAN
PHILIP TOKAM
PHILIP WAFEWA
PHILIPAO KISO
PHILIPPUS HENDRIK 
ALBERTUS STEENEKAMP
PHILLIP ANAK NYANGGAU
PHILLIP BRUCE HANDO
PHILOMENA MONGE 
JAVAPRO
PHILOMENA SUMUNDA

PIDOP NAKIKUS
PING HE
PING WEI WONG
PIOPO TIRA
PIPE TAI
PIRI WEK
PIRIKA KUBU
PISS AII
PITALU MULUNGU
PIURU PEPI
PIUS JEFFREY
PIUS KAILA LAHARI
PIUS KOOBA AMUKI
PLUMTRADE LIMITED
PMCS (PNG) LIMITED
PNG CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED
PNG DEFENCE FORCE 
BOWLING CLUB
PNG INSTITUTE VALUERS & 
LAND ADMINISTRAT ORS
PNG NETBALL 
FEDERATION
PNG WATECO LIMITED
POABA FAMILY 
PROPERTIES
POATRA HENIADS
POE LIMITED
POILY SOSOPOKA
POLESS 5 LTD
POPAU TOGILAN
POSU WAPO
POUMAI.B.JAMES T/F 
JUBILEE TANU
POWELL MOIDE
PRAISE INVESTMENT 
LIMITED
PRESLEY DIDI
PRESLEY LANGAT SEMI
PRISCILLA KEE
PRISCILLA LOKAP
PRISCILLA LYANDENGE
PROJECT SUPPORT 
SERVICES LIMITED
PROSPERITAS PNG LTD
PROVIDENCE CO., LIMITED
PSN LTD
PT. PERUSAHAAN 
PELAYARAN SEA HORSE
PUKAM KANDATI
PUNDU KERUA
QIAN HUANG
QIANGGUO LIN
QIHUI HE
QINGSONG LI
QIU ZHILING
QUARRY & AGGREGATE 
SUPPLIERS LIMITED
QUEENSLAND ELEVATORS 
INTERNATIONAL PTY L TD
R LEAHY
R&P DIGITAL
RABUO ASAP
RACHAEL ANDUARI
RACHAEL NGACYAING
RACHAEL TUTANA
RACHEL GEALLY
RACHEL HENRY
RACHEL HENRY
RACHEL LIN
RAE JESALYN PLOPINIO
RAELENE ROMALUS
RAFAEL FLORES
RAGA VERA
RAHAYAN FLOWERS & 
DECORATIONS LTD
RAICIE GUILLERMO & MRS 
SHEERYLL A GUILLERMO
RAINBOW MEDICAL 
CENTRE (RMC) LIMITED
RAINTREE ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED
RAISA SHIPPING & 
LOGISTICS LIMITED
RAKATANI RIMA
RALAI BENEDICT
RALPH EDWARD HUGHEY
RAMIL LEONCIO BONDOY
RAN LIAO
RANDALL EMMANUEL
RANDY CHAVEZ DE 
TORRES
RANDY KELTEPU
RANGANG KAPUA
RANJAN GUPTA
RAPHAEL MONMELAM
RAPHAEL SAMANO
RAPHAELA EREMAS
RAPHAELA URAM
RARAT ABRAHAM SELAU
RATONGOR CATH PARISH-
OPERATIONAL AC
RAVAT MISSIONS 
MINISTRY

RAVU AMONA RAULA
RAY CARMELITA
RAY PINGITA
RAY VITO WILLIAM
RAYLYNN HANE
RAYMOND BUE
RAYMOND DEP
RAYMOND ELI AND 
RAELENE ROMALUS
RAYMOND KAGU
RAYMOND KUAI
RAYMOND OJAH JUARY
RAYMOND SAPE
RAYMOND TIRAVA
RAYMOND YAWINGORO
REBECCA BECKY 
BENJAMIN
REBECCA BOGOSIA
REBECCA CHRISTOPHER
REBECCA EMORI
REBECCA IGNAS
REBECCA MOKE
REBECCA SAP TUPIRI
REBON TEKO
RECYCLED FIRE ENGINES 
PROVISION PROJECT
REGINA RAYMOND
REI BAROA
REJOICE LAHBYNIE 
JONAH
RELIDA RINGTABU
REMA TAU
REMARK INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED
REMMIE LUVAKESA
RENAGI LEILANIE SAPAK
RENANTE ALVAREZ 
RODRIGUEZ
RENEE KARO
RENSIE XHIRA BADO 
PANDA
REO KEDE
RERE MOTOHE
REUBEN MURU
REUBEN TANGA
REVIVAL CENTRES 
OF PNG- ANGORAM 
ASSEMBLY
REX ARUNGS
REX EMBAHE
REX HANDI
REX LOISEN
REY SAAVEDRA
REYNALDO ANASCO 
OPELINIA
REYNALDO BENITEZ 
GALOPE
REYNALDO LAMBO
REYSON JOE
RHANDOLPH CALISIN
RHEANEL KONMIL
RHETT BERNARD DAVID 
COLBRAN
RHONDA AGIRO
RHONDA ANAKAPU
RICARDO JOVELLANA 
MATEO
RICARDO JOVELLANOS
RICHARD BERNARD
RICHARD CHAN
RICHARD EVENNETT
RICHARD HETTA 
MELEGEPA
RICHARD KELEBI
RICHARD KELEBI
RICHARD KOKE
RICHARD PARAU
RICHARD TOISIAT
RICHARD WASAPE
RICHARD WEST
RICHARD YAPSON
RICKSON THOMAS
RICKY APANA
RICKY EVE
RICKY KONDAS
RICKY PENGIA
RISHI PATORIYA
RITA BOAG
RITA KANU
RITA MELANIE GAUTHIER
RITA PEUKA
RIVA PLANTATIONS 
LIMITED
RIVER ESTATES 
PLANTATIONS LIMITED
RIWALIRUBU UNITED 
CHURCH PROJECT 
ACCOUNT
ROBERT GRIFFIN
ROBERT GUAMBO
ROBERT GUMA
ROBERT JOHN
ROBERT KAUNA
ROBERT KAURE NILKARE

ROBERT KUNSA
ROBERT LANGBUNG
ROBERT MURI
ROBERT PAUL FOLEY
ROBERT ROMOMBI
ROBERT SORA BORA
ROBERT TABUS ATSIR
ROBERT TATI
ROBERT THOMPSON
ROBERT TOBAH PETER
ROBERT TOM TASOROPE
ROBERT URBAN
ROBERT WAFINGIAN
ROBERT WANGUIAMA
ROBERT YANDALA
ROBIN BANGIN
ROBIN FINANCE
ROBIN HAGGAI KAVALON
ROBIN JOBATO
ROBIN JUNIOR
ROBIN KADUI PAPANGAI
ROBIN KAUTU
ROBIN NANGOI
ROBIN PETER COLLOCOTT
ROBIN TAVEL
ROBINA YANGI
ROBINSON AMENEHA
ROBINSON OBERT
ROBLESS MANUI
ROCHELLE ITA POIGENO
ROCHUS KAPIA
RODEL CASTILLO 
DUROPAN
RODEL CATALUNA 
BERNARDINO
RODERICK BIBILO
RODGER POU KAUTETE
RODGER POU KAUTETE
RODNEY DOUNA
RODNEY SARAWA
RODNEY SEKE BERADU
RODNEY SIMON
RODNEY THOMAS
RODNEY YAPRTAMA
ROGANA RANU T/F IDA 
THERESIA RANU
ROGANA RANU T/F 
ROHAN RAE RANU
ROGER INU BARNABAS
ROGER KUK (JNR)
ROGER NORI
ROGER WIAI
ROLAND KASIAU MELI
ROLAND SIANMALE
ROMIAS WAKI
ROMIAS WAKI
ROMIAS WAKI
ROMIAS WAKI
ROMIAS WAKI
ROMIAS WAKI
ROMULO LLAGAS 
INOCENCIO JR
ROMULO MACASINAG 
LINDIO
RON VADA
RONALD ANNO
RONALD APISAI JUBILEE
RONALD CALLOSA 
NAVARRO
RONALD GINI
RONALD KAYOKA
RONALD SET KAPUTIN
RONALD UDA
RONGKO WONGENUC
RONICA GAUNDU
RONN REUBEN
RONNIE HOSEA
RONNIE POWE
RONNIE TIDIR
RONNY HIMUKU
ROROS CO- OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY
ROSA LAS
ROSAL MAYA FISCHER
ROSE H’GPANA KUIAS
ROSE KAUPA
ROSE KAYENI
ROSE KOKOMA
ROSE MATHIAS
ROSE SALAIL
ROSELYN JOHN
ROSELYN PWISON 
PURALEU
ROSELYN SIMELOLO
ROSEMA POLOAT
ROSEMARY ELIZABETH AVI
ROSEMARY NUKUNDJ
ROSEMARY SARO
ROSEMARY VARTANAI
ROSIAN F KENNI T/F SELAI 
M KENNI MAUTAIA
ROSIAN F KENNI T/F SELAI 
M KENNI MAUTAIA

ROSIE WEPI
ROSLYN MIUDU ANGMAI
ROSS GALILEE
ROSS PATRICK 
MCDERMOTT
ROSSINAH TOLOPUN
ROSSMAN JOSEPH
ROY ATETE
ROY HIOB
ROZERLYN YAPITA ROYA
RUBEN BALI
RUBEN KAPULU
RUBEN KIAP
RUBINA FEHIMIAMBA 
PARIHUASI
RUBY NGUR ZARRIGA
RUDOLF DUBAR
RUDOLPH DAGA
RUDY BIO
RUDY SOHOBEN
RUIFANG LIN
RUKANDA KAJAT PADMA
RUNI WAMA
RUSIAT JNR LUCAS
RUSILA RARA SALABOGI
RUSSEL HANGO
RUSSELL ALF GILIKIMBI
RUSSELL ALF GILIKIMBI
RUTH BINGO KEGA WITNE
RUTH DIGMAI LOM
RUTH FABILA
RUTH JOSHUA
RUTH KILA
RUTH LEGAS
RUTH N’DREWOU
RUTH OHUE
RUTH OPNAI
RUTH PARURU TOUA
RUTH PENI
RUTH PURI
RUTH ROLTINGA
RYAN CHING
RYAN KARLO
SABATH GINIGINI
SABESTINE PETER
SABINA VAGUBI MATHAI
SABINA WAFFI
SADHANA SANDHYA
SAI WINGU
SAIDOR HOLDINGS PTY 
LTD
SAIHO LIMITED
SAILAS DIVU
SAILAS TOMUR
SAIPO HENRY SIKIPRIS
SAKARIA RUBEN
SAKEY SETE
SALAMET MICHAEL 
CHAPAU
SALATHY SHARON CHAN
SALATIEL ESROM TOKPA
SALI SAMMY
SALLIE ATAIA
SALLYANNE MOKIS
SALOMY THOMAS
SALOTE MATO
SALUMO KANAWI
SAM BAFIKE
SAM GELA
SAMA PAIAKEN
SAMANTHA KASSMAN
SAMANTHA SOMARE
SAMLEY GEORGE
SAMOA KEDEA
SAMOA KILA
SAMSON BOLO
SAMSON CHICKI
SAMSON LANIS
SAMSON NUNGURAM
SAMSON PUAPONA 
PONDOPEA
SAMUEL DAU
SAMUEL ELI
SAMUEL JACK
SAMUEL JIM
SAMUEL KIAP
SAMUEL MAX KAWAI
SAMUEL P ALOPEA
SAMUEL VAIVAI
SAMUEL WALOF
SAMUEL WASINAK
SAMUEL WERA
SANDI NALELA
SANNY BOAZ
SAPHY ZANANG
SARUFA ALBANIEL
SARUFA PEKORO
SARUFA SOPHIE LAHARI
SASCHA NADINE MAY
SASHI WANGAMA SIP
SAVERINA SAVIROMO
SCHOLASTICA KUIPURU



Account Name

CUSTOMER NOTICE
Pursuant to section 67 of the Banks and Financial Institutions Act 2000 and the Unclaimed Moneys Act 1963 Chapter 326, Kina Bank is required to  
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before the 31st December, 2026 to claim and reactivate your account.
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SCOTT GULE MAGOEKIA
SCOTT TOBIAS
SEA SAFE MARINE LIMITED
SEBASTIAN AGELAVU
SEBASTIAN SAPUI
SEBASTINE DAIBEO
SEBBIE MITIROM
SEDRICK PAUL
SEGI KEVIN
SEI KUM
SELASTIN RIKIRIKI
SELTON NGAT SAVOU
SELUIA JOYCE MABONE
SENT PALD
SENT WEK
SEONWOO PARK
SERAH ANGALE
SERAH FRANCIS
SERAH KEMALEWAN 
WAKIA
SERAH KORI RANU BOE
SERAH LOI
SERAH PETER
SERGIUS JUDAS
SETH LANDINE DANIELS
SETHY ILEO
SETRIC MASO
SETTY AKAWE
SHAMSHAD AHMED 
QURAISHI
SHANDRAH CHARLYN 
EBENEL
SHANE GOGOWAOIA 
GOGO
SHANE LESLIE BOYCE
SHANE RICHARD CHARLES 
RENNARD
SHANE RODNEY AIHI
SHANGFENG HE
SHANGRILA LIMITED
SHARLENE MANINARE
SHARON NAKAPI 
MALIABA
SHARON PELA SANA T/F 
MERCY MONO PELA
SHARON TUMBULU
SHEDRICK POKEA
SHEDRICK SINGIP
SHEDRICK SINGIP
SHELL EASY ACCOUNTS
SHEM TOINEVANA JAMES 
NAPOLEON
SHENGQING ZHANG
SHENZHEN PNG 
CONSTRUCTION & 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LTD
SHI LAN
SHIELA KOME
SHIELA PANDUKASI
SHIJUN GAO
SHIRLEY AKINAK
SHIRLEY ALBAN
SHIRLEY KENDI MINDING
SHIRLEY KOLOMAGA
SHIRLEY LALA
SHIRLEY ORA
SHIWU QU
SHIZUKA KAWABATA
SHU JIE CHEN
SHYANN ONGLO
SIA MANEKA
SIALE FRANCIS DIRO
SIANE ENTERPRISE 
LIMITED
SIBOMICH DAROA
SIBONA HENAO
SIDNEY BASANU
SIGNATURE POULTRY 
LIMITED
SILAS BANI
SILAS ROBERT OGISI
SILAS TONGOBOE ZALE
SILI CHANG
SILIA KONILI
SIMBAR CORPORATE  
HIRE CAR
SIMBE UVOI
SIMELI WAQAVANUA 
NAYATO
SIMI KAMBI
SIMON ALLAN
SIMON BERU
SIMON JONES MONDO
SIMON KAWA
SIMON KENEMA
SIMON KIA
SIMON KONGA
SIMON NANAOKALI 
PEHEINOW
SIMON NUMA
SIMON OMBA
SIMON PETER TOMIYAVAU

SIMON PULUYU
SIMON SIMBIKEN
SIMON SOLO
SIMON TENGE
SIMON TOM
SION ENOS
SIPILIAN ELLIE ILEI
SISIA MAINA
SIVANESWARY  CHANDRA 
SEGAR
SIWA IBOWA
SIWA LUCYANNE NALI
SIWIN MAGI
SIX K LIMITED
S-MART LIMITED
SMITH BAI
SMITH KAISA
SMITH SAWAGIRIS
SOBOU FOOTBALL CLUB
SOCIETY OF PETROLEUM 
ENGINEERS
SOFTECH LIMITED
SOLDERIA SALAZ 
MARTICIO
SOLO MILLAN
SOLOMON BULU
SOLOMON KALIT
SOLOMON PEP
SOLOMON TURMUT
SOLOMON WOKOLON
SOMMY SETU
SONDALIN GOMBAI
SONG YUQING
SONGE MUNDING
SONJA GRACE CHAN
SONNY ABIGI
SONNY ALEX
SOPE JUNIOR ALBERT
SOPHIA SAKI
SOSO PETER
SOTJ INVESTMENT 
LIMITED
SOUTH RAIMA LODGE LTD
SOVERA GUTI
SPONSA NAVI
SQUAD PUBLISHING
SSEC REGIONAL YOUTH
ST JOHN CATHOLIC 
MISSION KORERE KOMBIU 
L LG
ST PATRICK AGRO 
TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
ST PETRA PRE - SCHOOL
STAHL ALBERT
STANELY KON
STANIS KONABE
STANJOE JASPER TERO
STANLEY DAVID ARDAE
STANLEY KOLOWA
STANLEY KULI LIRIA
STANLEY MANIET
STANLEY NANDEX HANKU
STANLEY NATHAN
STANLEY PUYU
STANLEY RAKA
STANLEY SAID
STANLEY SAM
STANLEY SAWARANG 
HUAFFE
STANLEY TAMBUI 
BERNARD
STANSON CORREEN 
PETITI
STANTON ALBERT
STEFORD KUWIHO
STELLA KONJOPARI
STEPHANIE SARING 
TAPUNGU
STEPHEN NOEL GRACE
STEPHEN RAE
STEVEN  PURAI
STEVEN BILLY
STEVEN FRANCIS
STEVEN HOLAUKO
STEVEN IOSIAH
STEVEN IRAWAK
STEVEN JAMES
STEVEN JASON YASANG
STEVEN KAILAP
STEVEN LUCAS
STEVEN MARA
STEVEN MENEM
STEVEN MOSES
STEVEN PORO
STEVEN PUKI
STEVEN PUPIA
STEVEN SAMBONG
STEVEN SETEPANO
STEVEN TAKIRAI
STEVEN TOBBY
STEVEN TOMMY
STEVEN WILFRED KOMUT
STEVEN YAKUTUNG SAKI

STEVEN YAKUTUNG SAKI
STONEWORK SPECIALISTS 
INTL CORP LTD
STRANGFORD LTD
STUART LEVI
SUCKLING TAMANABAE
SULUNGA BENJAMIN
SUMAN STEVEN HOLIS
SUNBIRD TRADING
SUNJOON YOO
SUPRIANTO SUPRIANTO
SURPASS LIMITED
SUSAN ALEX
SUSAN ALEX
SUSAN ALEX
SUSAN ANDREW
SUSAN GACHERI MURITHI
SUSAN YATALU NASINOM
SUSIE AIDAN
SUSIE MICHEAL
SUTHARSHAN 
KANAGASABAPATHY
SUWO DUMO
SUZANNE IPAI
SWETA SUD
SWIE HOI NG
SYDNEY ANI
SYDNEY KOIPA
SYED AHAMED 
MOHAMMED ALI
SYLVESTER WAKA
SYLVIA BAGELO
SYLVIA IAN
SZE BOON TEE
TABITHA MUSI
TAFFY SUSUGAO
TAGA TIPEO
TAGO SECURITY SERVICES
TAHIRA LIVINAI
TAI DIKANA
TAI PATRICK
TAINA HIRE CAR SERVICES
TAITO GEORGE VILIAME
TAKAM TABITHA KAUM
TALIS TAMA
TALVAT EDWARD
TAMAI WAKIL
TAMAKE  HOLDINGS 
LIMITED
TAMITA MUNDUYA
TANIA SABUMEI
TANYA DIUNA ZERIGA
TAO QI
TAOREN XUE
TAPAI LIMITED
TAPITA PAUL
TARIXZ LIMITED
TASIA ALICE BULUMAI
TAU GEGE
TAU GEREGA
TAU MOI
TAU TAVAPERRY
TEE SZE BOON
TEGUH ATMAJA
TELENET LIMITED
TEMA NUWO
TENIS UWA
TEPENDA PARANGAU 
PYAKO
TERENCE CEDRIC
TERENCE GILANGUK
TERENCE KARIK
TERENCE LEONARD 
KASSMAN
TERENCE NOGANOGA
TERENCE SAUN
TERENCE SOWENI
TEROTUME SERA
TERRANCE KUVI
TERRIE POTUAN
TERRY ISON
TERRY TANIN
THE CATHOLIC DIOCESES 
OF VANIMO
THE COMPUTER DOCTOR 
LIMITED
THE COVERNENT FISH 
TEMBLE
THE INSTITUTION OF 
ENGINEERS PNG INC.(RA 
BAUL BRANCH)
THE PROJECT FOR 
EXPANSION OF KIL 
PRIMARY SCHOOL
THECKLA JENNIFER TAU
THELMA HELEN HUNGITO
THEODORA KIRAM
THEODORE KOLOLO
THEONILLA SIFTELE
THERESA DEAN
THERESA ELIRAU WITI
THERESA KAITLIN
THERESA L PALOU

THERESA NAUA
THERESA PIKIRE TARIGA
THERESA POTUAN
THERESIA MOHE
THERESIA PAMUNDA
THERESIA POLEX ARARUA
THERMOTECH 
TRANSPACIFIC PNG 
LIMITED
THIALENE GUAIGU
THOMAS A MAURICIO
THOMAS ANGIA
THOMAS AVULI ATIMAI
THOMAS BETWEL
THOMAS DAI
THOMAS GARAWA
THOMAS HENZI
THOMAS ISSACC
THOMAS NAMBAMEL
THOMAS NGOMBA
THOMAS NOHO
THOMAS R SIGALLY
THOMAS SEROWA
THOMAS SIBEL
THOMAS TEKRI AND 
MARTINA TEKRI
THOMAS TILUK
THOMAS YAURE
THOMAS YESHE MUTTON
THOMSON DAVID ROBERT
TIGUA TAKAPO
TILGA WALIYA YAMB 
DEVELOPMENT 
ASSOCIATIO N INC.
TIM CRUZ MARU
TIM KAIWAKA
TIMAIMAVAVATU MARTIN
TIMOTHY DAMOLE
TIMOTHY GAHARE
TIMOTHY JAMES LAVA 
SANTOS
TIMOTHY KAKEPO
TIMOTHY KIVIJO
TIMOTHY NIAMBA
TIMOTHY NUMILENGI
TIMOTHY SAWARABA
TIMOTHY TOKAI
TIMOTHY WANPIS
TIMPKA PROPERTIES 
LIMITED
TINA OXY
TINA RAVU
TINA RAVU
TINA WEK
TINGANAGALIP UNITED 
CHURCH
TIONG KANG TANG
TIRI KUIMBAKUL
TIRIFOKA GAM
TITO WARTABAR
TITUS BAKARA
TITUS KEMI
TITUS OMBORABAE
TIWEN MECK
TLA MARINE RESOURCES 
LIMITED
TOA WANABU
TOA WANABU
TOA WANABU
TOA WANABU
TOBEN ANIS
TOBIAS KIAGE
TOBIAS MAYAL
TOBINA KAMIAS KAMIAS
TOGOBA MILE 
DEVELOPMENT 
ASSOCIATION INC
TOIRIMA TODIKLAI
TOLAI TANDUPI
TOLIDEMI YALAPAN
TOM KAROHO
TOM SAI
TOM YALE
TOM YALE
TOMALIA GIPE
TOMARINGA 
INFORMATION CENTRE 
ASSOCIATION INC
TOMIR JUNIAS TOAK
TOMSON TOMOIYE
TONEME LIMITED
TONGA OSCAR
TONY JACOB
TONY KEN
TONY KOBARI TADABE
TONY KONTS
TONY WARRA
TOTAL FOOD NETWORK 
LIMITED
TOVU ANDRIAS
TRACEY LING
TRACY KANGI
TRACY SONGO KATHOA

TRADE N CUSTOMS 
CONSULTING LIMITED
TRADEWELL TRADING
TRADEWIND 
INTERNATIONAL LTD
TRAISA TRADING LTD
TRANSMARC LTD
TRAVELL ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES LTD
TRESS PENA
TREVOR ALFRED ELMS
TREVOR BAIWOG
TREVOR TAU LESA
TRIBAL COFFEE LTD
TROPHIMUS PAMUNDI
TROPICAL NIUGINI 
WOODS LIMITED
TUKUPILI MARK
TUNG FU CHEAH
TUPAGOGO IAN 
DIMOKARI
TURIRAI KARLUS
TUTEVETA OTIWANI
UBENE KOUA
UDO DE VRIES
UNE VALIKA
UNITED CHRISTIAN 
BROADCASTERS PAPUA 
NEW GUINEA INC
UNITED CHURCH 
TAVALUAI
UNITED FOURSQUARE 
WOMEN IN PNG INC
UNIVERSITY INTER 
FOOTBALL CLUB
UNIVERSITY OF  GOROKA
UPENDER MAHANKALI
UPIYA GIBE
URULU TAMBO
UVISA SARUFA
VADEVADE SUMANI
VAGI GAMOGA
VAI TARUA THOMAS
VALEN RONGO
VALI APALI KALAI
VALI KILA
VALS AGENCY SERVICES
VANAPA ENTERPRISES LTD
VANESSA KOIA
VANESSA NOKA HENRY
VANESSA NOKA HENRY
VANI VUA
VARAGE GENO
VAVINE IAMO
VAVINE SARE
VELDA KENNETH YAMA
VELDA KENNETH YAMA
VELDA KENNETH YAMA
VELE MULAGA
VELE THOMAS KARO
VELEMU BILLY VELEMU
VENDEN SOLE
VENESSA ABAL
VERONICA EKAPO LALA
VERONICA KENDEPO 
NENEWE
VERONICA WALTER
VIBHU INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED
VICKY AMOKO
VICKY DAURE
VICKY MANUE
VICTOR CRAIG GUINA
VICTOR EFI
VILI TAMASINI UHI
VINCENCIA SORU
VINCENT GUMABUGO
VINCENT MAKILA
VINCENT MAMALE
VINCENT STONE KOLOM
VIOLA STEVEN
VITUS SIRIKISIK
VIVIAN NANGILE
VLM LEGAL RESEARCH
VURU JUNIAS
W.N.B.P MARAMAS 
FELLOWSHIP ACCOUNT
WAAL NELSON
WAGHI VALLEY TRADERS 
LTD
WAI CHI SHUM
WAI RAPA
WAI SENG SUEN
WAIAPU GORIKO
WAINE WEMEN
WAKOS WOWE KUPENG
WAKU MANU
WALIA KOLIS
WALIA OPE
WALTER AGWI
WALTER LOWAR BOLES
WALTER LUNGA
WALTER SELAN

WANDI OSCAR YAMUNA
WANDIAKO POI
WANE WAPUNG
WANG BOZHOU
WANG XIAOYONG
WANG XUE SHUN
WANG ZHANG TOBACCO 
TRADE (PNG) LIMITED
WANIS BARBRA
WANU ANTHONY
WAP KUIPA
WAPI TANDA
WARI ILA
WARI TOLA
WARINAH ALOMON
WARREN GEORGE BOBIN
WASOSO SERERE
WATER SYSTEMS 
OPTIMISATION (PNG) 
LIMITED
WATERMARK 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
WATI WARIAUP
WATSIP SAKAI
WATT WAK
WAU SMALL SCALE 
MINING TRAINING 
CENTRE
WAYAX ESIYALI
WAYNE BEILBY
WEBSTER AKE
WEI SDA CHURCH
WEIFENG LIN
WEIZHONG XIAO
WEK TEMBA
WEN LIN
WENARI IRUKA
WENBIN TIAN
WENDY KARIPAL
WENDY KOT
WENDY LAVAI
WENDY LUI
WENDY TAVUSA 
SOUTHWELL
WENG XIONG
WENGTEPA KATHY 
PANGUM
WENSEN FAMILY
WESLEY BING
WESLEY KABUNEN
WESLEY LINGE
WESLEY TAWA
WESLEY UVIA
WEST COFFEE PRODUCE 
& MARKETING
WESTAR SMASH REPAIRS 
LTD
WESTFIELD RIVERS LTD
WESTON INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED
WEX PAULO
WIJIATI WIJIATI
WILBERT MENDOZA
WILFORD BONIFACIO
WILFRED NARUA
WILFRED NINDIKUAI
WILLIAM EBENOSI
WILLIAM FRANCIS 
CHARLIE
WILLIAM KAPAKURELI
WILLIAM KERUA
WILLIAM LABB
WILLIAM MAXWELL SOKO 
OSBORNE
WILLIAM OA’AVA
WILLIAM TOKANA
WILLIAM TUPAGOGO
WILLIE BAI
WILLIE BALA
WILLIE BRUL
WILLIE DEN
WILLIE DEPPSONE MABA
WILLIE GAMINI
WILLIE HAICHIM
WILLIE JOHN
WILLIE TOKANIA
WILLIE WARU
WILLIE WILLIAM CURRIE
WILMA SCULLY 
SINGOLING
WILMA SEBBY
WILMA TERENCE 
KASSMAN
WILSON AYULA
WILSON GAU
WIN SIMON
WING M JOE LAM
WINIFRED ADVENT
WINIFRED MAILS
WINIFRED MICHAELA 
WOREALEVI
WINNIE GIMANA
WINNIE KUNDA

WINNIE WINGA
WISUA OIL PALM 
HOLDINGS LIMITED
WU LIN
WU RENSHENG
WU ZHANGQING
WZ ENTERPRISES LIMITED
XAVIER BARIS
XAVIOR AOKA AISAISA
XIANGHAI CHEN
XIAOBIN YU
XIAOQIANG WANG
XIAOYONG HUANG
XINGTAO HUANG
XIUHUA HUANG
XT DECOR 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
XUE CAILIN
XUE XIAOPING
XUE ZHIXING
XUE ZHIXIONG
YABIUFA CHURCH 
BUILDING PROJECT
YAGAIPU PEPOGO
YAGAPPAN SAVARIMUTHU
YAHYA ABDUL BIN 
MADAURAN
YAKING JONAH
YALA EZEKIEL
YAMBUN M TA MAM 
ENTERPRISES
YANG CAO
YANG HULEWE
YAPAO LAWYERS
YAPI WALIS
YELU JAMES
YI QIN
YIN HUI JUAN
YOKIN PALOU POKAWIN
YOLANDA LULUAKI
YOMBA ENTERPRISE 
LIMITED
YONG HENG TRADING 
LTD
YONG TENG YII
YONG YAN
YU MINGYAN
YU WANG
YU WU
YU ZHENG
YUANTS KUMNE
YUHUI ZHENG
YULAI JANGUN
YULE BANE AINA
YUN KIBYONG
YUPING LIN
YUWUN VILLAGE
YVO GIL DIOKNO 
CALLEJO
YVONNE WONG
ZAGHAL RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ZAMANG DAKWIT
ZEBEDEE ARKAT 
WALKUBE
ZEQING LIN
ZETA JOHN
ZHANG ANYING
ZHANG JIAN
ZHENG CAIQIN
ZHENG JIAN
ZHENG YU
ZHONGJIAN YU
ZHONGREN LIN
ZIDANG TARIONG
ZIHUI LIN
ZUFENG WENG
ZULU JONATHAN WENA
ZUNFENG XIE
ZURISHADDAI SONUMBUK
ZUYING ZHENG


